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Multiplier Sheet

Company Name

Sold To Number

Effective Date
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Address

Phone
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Customer Approval
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Patio Door Screens

Series Door Roller Option Color
Extruded Screens Roll-Formed Screens Multiplier Multiplier Multiplier ~ Multiplier
Series Screen Option Color Series Screen Option Color 1218
Multiplier Multiplier Multiplier Multiplier Multiplier Multiplier
199EXT
SH1 RFSH1
170EXT
SH2 RFSH2
160EXT
DH1 RFSH3
144EXT
DH2 RFSH4
MOOSE
DH3 RFSH5
SINGLE SWING
DH4 RFSH6
DOUBLE SWING
DH5 RFSH7
DHB RFSH8 n =n A
Multi-Fit Patio Door
DH7 RFSH9 121SMFIT
DH8 RFSH10 140SMFIT
St RHSFI MOOSEMFIT
SL2 RFSH12
SL4 RFDH1 Components
sts RFDH2 All
SL6 RFDH3 X
Packaging
SL7 RFDH4
Ul List Price Multiplier
Fsi RFDHS WS - Plastic Wrapped
$1.60
(1-20)
FS2 RFDHB
WS - Cardboard
CAT RFDH7 Wrapped (1-20) $23.52
CA2 RFSLI WS - Shipping Box $114.24
CAS RFSL2 PDS - Plastic
$9.36
Wrapped
CA4 RFSL3
PDS - Cardboard
CA5 RFFS1 Wrapped $30.72
WKO RFFS2 PDS - Shipping Box S134.24
WK1 RFCA1 "
Color Options
WK2 RFCA2 List Price
RS-505223 RFCA3 Wood-wrap $352.00
RS-505224 Customer Specific Color® $10.00
Custom Colors $90.00
Post Fabricated Painted Screens $261.90
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With our extensive experience and screen manufacturing capabilities,

RiteScreen is the company you can trust when you decide to outsource.

Purchase Patio Door
Screens

OR
Furchase OUTSOURCING
=anExt / PF The Screens You Need,
L G The Way You Want! Purchase

yindow

s CTreens:

License the
FLEXSCREEN
machine

« 100% dedicated to the screen market « Assembled products and components
« Easiest to Do Business With « Simplifies screen customizations
« Products for all windows « Flexibility to purchase window screens
« Rigid and door screens on the same PQ
« Flexible +100% sequenced products

« Color Solutions « Shipping all on Ttruck!



OUR PROCESS

TN

The RiteScreen Team comes to your facility, performing a comprehensive review of your
products, manufacturing processes, and a needs analysis. We offer recommendations on
how you can achleve the greatest cost savings.

=8 Our R&D department goes to work contmumg to collaborate with yourteam each step of WI®=®
- the way to ensure the design provides the best possible value and that your screens will
be the perfect fit for the specific products that your produce.

RiteScreen continues consulting with you on your new processes and products. When you
decide to outsource, our team of expert fabricators will get to work producing screens

using the designs we developed with your team.
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RiteScreen offers custom-engineered packaging optlons Your screens will be delivered
from one of our seven strategically located manufacturing facilities to ensure on-time
delivery. e
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OUR PRODUCTS

ASSEMBLED WINDOW SCREEN SOLUTIONS With over 75 years of experience and seven
. . ) locations across the country, you can trust
Durable, versatile, and aesthetically pleasing, RiteScreenito meet all of your screening needs.

RiteScreen produces window screens designed for both ‘
ease of use and long-term performance.

ASSEMBLED DOOR SCREEN SOLUTIONS

Roll-formed steel or aluminum and extruded aluminum
door screens that feature superior performance and

high-quality weatherstripping.

SCREEN COMPONENTS

Our full line of frames, corners and hardware for both
window screens and door screens helps RiteScreen
provide a total screen solution to our customers.

ENGINEERED SOLUTIONS CONTACT US:
Our engineers lead the industry with innovative solutions &
to any screening need, with technology to give any (800) 949-4174

manufacturer the competitive edge. RITESCREEN.COM
INSIDESALES@RITESCREEN.COM




Fargo, ND

Vermillion, SD ’: |
~Rancho Cucamonga, CA
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Pittsburgh, PA
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@ 3 { Elizabethville, PA

Elizabethton, TN

Hialeah, FL

PLANT LOCATIONS

Hialeah, FL (RiteScreen Corporate)

Elizabethville, PA
Van Alstyne, TX
Fargo, ND

Merrill, WI
Elizabethton, TN
Rancho Cucamonga, CA

Pittsburgh, PA (FlexScreen Corporate)

Detroit, Ml (FlexScreen)

Vermillion, SD (FlexScreen)
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Color Options

COLOR SELECTION

Standard Colors: Each of the screens in this catalog is available in RiteScreen’s Standard Colors for no additional cost.

Standard Colors: .

XXX in part numbers are Black (L48)
place holders for Color Code

White (CO1) [ Clay (A22) I I
Almond (A29) Bronze (B16) .

Additional Colors: Additional colors are available for customers with specific color needs for an upcharge.

PACKAGING OPTIONS

RiteScreen offers the following packaging options. Please contact sales director for pricing and specific details on Patio
Door Screen packaging.

PLASTIC WRAPPED CARDBOARD WRAPPED

Window Screen (1—2)— $1.60 . Wmdow Screen (1 2[]) 823 52

Patio Door Screen - $9.36 Patio Door Screen - $30.72
(Shipping box not included in price, see below) (Shipping box not included in price, see below)

| SHIPPING BOX

Window Screen - $114.25
Patio Door Screen - $134.24

www.RiteScreen.com | 1-800-949-4174 | InsideSales@RiteScreen.com *Pricing Subject to Change



RITESCREEN

BetterVue®

BetterVue® insect screening
with Water Shed Technology™
preserves optical clarity by
shedding water and resisting
dirt and grime for a sharp, more
brilliant outward view.

UltraVue®

If you're looking for an insect
screening that will block the
pests but not the view, then
UltraVue® excellent visibility
(eVis) screening is for you.

Add 0.0640 Ul

Solar Screen

Learn more about SunScreen,
the original woven solar screen
fabric. SunScreen stops insects
and blocks up to 70% of the
sun'’s heat.

Add 0.1200 Ul

A
PetScreen®

Looking for an insect screen that
will keep bugs out but withstand
the wear and tear from your dog
or cat? PetScreen is the perfect
choice for you!

Add 0.3440 Ul

Add 0.2460 Ul

Screen Mesh Options

Tuff-Screen®

Looking for a reliable insect
screen that's built to last? Tuff-
Screen No-See-Ums is made
from durable mesh and keeps
small insects out.

Add 0.2300 Ul

'Standard Aluminum

Looking for a reliable insect
screen that sets the standard for
quality? Our standard aluminum
insect screen provides insect
protection along with increased
visibility.

Add 0.1120 VI

Insect screens will not stop a child from falling out of a window. Keep child away from open/unlocked window.

*Pricing Subject to Change

www.RiteScreen.com | 1-800-949-4174 | InsideSal

RiteScreen.com



FLEXSCREEN.

CAN YOUR SCREEN DO THIS?
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Is FLEXSCREEN.

THE WORLD’S FIRST AND ONLY
FLEXIBLE WINDOW SCREEN

FlexScreen is engineered for durability and
simplicity. Made from high-carbon, oil-tempered
spring steel and coated with exterior-grade PVC, it's
built to last. The mesh is seamlessly vinyl-welded to
the frame, eliminating the need for any attachment
hardware. The result is a sleek, low-profile design
that blends effortlessly into the window’s screen
track. FlexScreen snaps securely into place and can
be installed or removed by adults in just seconds.

FlexScreen is the most durable, beautiful, and
effortless window screen in the world.

Enjoy the view!
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Why License
FlexScreen?

Revolutionize your window screen production with
cutting-edge design and automated efficiency.

Scalable Automation
Choose the right production line for your business:

FS200 FS400 FS600

FS HS
200+ Screens Per Shift 400+ Screens Per Shift
Only 2 Operators Only 2 Operators

600+ Screens Per Shift
Only 3 Operators

1 Screen Every 15 Seconds
With 4 Operators

Customer Satisfaction Cost Saving

« Sleek, low-profile frame * In-House Production

« Unobstructed views = happy homeowners * Streamiined Manufacturing

. . + Fewer Service Calls
» Snaps in and out in seconds

. No tools, no hardware « Compact Shipping & Storage

- Easy to clean + Lower Inventory Complexity

 Durable and long-lasting Join the FlexScreen Revolution

» Modern look Visit flexscreen.com/licensing
Contact Info:
info@flexscreen.com | 1-888-983-3539

11

Scan for more information



FXFS -
Full Screen

] RITESCREEN

BN FLEXSCREEN.

\ s

For more information:
(888) 983-3539 « orders-pa@flexscreenmfg.com

FXFS U.l. Price United Inch $0.5220

12



FXHS -

] RITESCREEN
Half Screen

BN FLEXSCREEN.

m Fully Assembled Screen Half Screen Adapter Color mm

FXHS U.l. Price Black, White, Tan United Inch $0.5333
PART # DESCRIPTION co.or | uvom | arr | LIST List/UOM
FS-HSA-BLACK BLACK HALF SCREEN ADAPTER BLACK BOX 2400/FT $2,81472  $1.1728/FT
FS-HSA-WHITE WHITE HALF SCREEN ADAPTER WHITE BOX 2400/FT $2,81472  $1.1728/FT
FS-HSA-TAN TAN HALF SCREEN ADAPTER TAN BOX 2400/FT $2,81472  $1.1728/FT

For more information:
(888) 983-3539 - orders-pa@flexscreenmfg.com

13



FXSS - ] RITESCREEN
Split Screen

BN FLEXSCREEN.

m Fully Assembled Screen Split Screen Adapter Color mm

FXSSA U.l. Price (Adapter billed separate) Black, White, Tan United Inch $0.5955
FXSSB U.l. Price Black, White, Tan United Inch $0.5220
S ey 1 oescueron | coon | uvow | o | ust | uswvow
FS-SPLITSCBLACK 11' BLACK SPLIT SCREEN ADAPTER BLACK BOX 770/FT $1,294.22 $1.6808/FT
FS-SPLITSCWHITE 11" WHITE SPLIT SCREEN ADAPTER WHITE BOX 770/FT $1,294.22 $1.6808/FT
TAN BOX 770/FT $1,294.22 $1.6808/FT

FS-SPLITSC-TAN 11" TAN SPLIT SCREEN ADAPTER

For more information:
(888) 983-3539 - orders-pa@flexscreenmfg.com

14
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BN FLEXSCREEN.

PART # DESCRIPTION coor | uom [ LENGTH LIST List/UOM

PVC COATED WIRE .075X.250
PVC COATED WIRE .100X.250
PVC COATED WIRE .150X.250
PVC COATED WIRE .200X.250

FX-PVC.075X.250
FX-PVC.100X.250
FX-PVC.150X.250
FX-PVC.200X.250

PART # DESCRIPTION cooorR [ uwom | arv | LIST List/UOM

BLACK SPOOL ~29,411"
BLACK SPOOL ~23,809'
BLACK SPOOL ~16,949'
BLACK SPOOL =18,197°

FS-HSA-BLACK BLACK HALF SCREEN ADAPTER BLACK BOX
FS-HSA-WHITE WHITE HALF SCREEN ADAPTER WHITE BOX
FS-HSA-TAN TAN HALF SCREEN ADAPTER TAN BOX

PART # DESCRIPTION coror [ vom | arv | wust List/UOM

WARNING LABELS - QR CODE

FS-LBWARNING

PART # DESCRIPTION coror | uvom [ ary | LIST List/UOM

SHRINK TUBE - VIRGIN

FS-.017SHRTUBE

PART # DESCRIPTION coror | uvom | ary | LIST List/UOM

FS-D-CLIP

N/A EACH

BLACK BOX

D-CLIP BLACK EACH

FlexScreen
Components

2000/LB $31,328.00  $15.664/LB
2000/LB $29,568.00  $14.784/LB
2000/LB $35,200.00 $17.6/LB

2000/LB $31,680.00 $15.84/LB

2400/FT $2,814.72 $1.1728/FT
2400/FT $2,814.72 $1.1728/FT
2400/FT $2,814.72 $1.1728/FT

1000/EA $327.20 $0.3272/EA

750FT $754.86 $1.00648/FT

20000/EA $8,800.00 $0.44/EA

PART # DESCRIPTION coorR | wom | arv | o wst List/UOM

FS-SPLITSCBLACK
FS-SPLITSCWHITE
FS-SPLITSC-TAN

FLEXVIEW STANDARD 600’
PART # WIDTH LIST PRICE

FS-STD 20.6 20" 668.73

FS-STD 24.6 24" 802.48

FS-STD 28.6 28" 936.23

FS-STD 30.6 30" 1,003.10
FS-STD 32.6 32" 1,069.97
FS-STD 34.6 34" 1,136.85
FS-STD 36.6 36" 1,203.72
FS-STD 40.6 40" 1,337.47
FS-STD 42.6 42" 1,404.34
FS-STD 44.6 44" 1,471.21
FS-STD 48.6 48" 1,604.96
FS-STD 60.6 60" 2,006.20

11" BLACK SPLIT SCREEN ADAPTER
11" WHITE SPLIT SCREEN ADAPTER
11" TAN SPLIT SCREEN ADAPTER

BLACK BOX
WHITE BOX
TAN BOX

FLEXVIEW CLEAN & CLEAR 600’
PART # WIDTH LIST PRICE

FS-FCC 18.6 20" $714.42

FS-FCC 24.6 24" $857.30

FS-FCC 28.6 28" $1,000.19
FS-FCC 30.6 30" $1,071.63
FS-FCC 32.6 32" $1,143.07
FS-FCC 34.6 34" $1,214.51
FS-FCC 36.6 36" $1,285.96
FS-FCC 42.6 42" $1,500.28
FS-FCC 48.6 48" $1,714.61
FS-FCC 60.6 60" $2,143.26

770/FT $1,294.22 $1.6808/FT
770/FT $1,294.22 $1.6808/FT
770/FT $1,294.22 $1.6808/FT

FLEXVIEW ULTRA 100’
PART # WIDTH LIST PRICE

FS-ULT 24.1 24" $329.78
FS-ULT 30.1 30" $412.23
FS-ULT 36.1 36" $494.68
FS-ULT 48.1 48" $659.57
FS-ULT 60.1 60" $824.46

15
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SH1 - Single Hung | ] RITESCREEN

Top Springs

CR54665-INS
INSIDE CORNER

<

SGA402-AW
LEAF SPRING

= =
I [
)
EA56801
LIFT RAIL w/PILE
S
TYPICAL SH SCREEN ASSEMBLY SPFRD175-BX-L
(SPLINE IS NOT VISIBLE IN THIS VIEW) SPLINE

|+

Charcoal
Fiberglass Mesh
(] )
]
EA56796
LIFT RAIL w/ PILE & STOP
Available Colors:
Available in®/ ", %/, and '/ ", contact S CAS R

B '
RiteScreen for detalls

I S 7P N T T || sz

Minimum Price 0" to 49" Ul United Inch $43.30
SH1 U.l. Price 50" Ul and Above  United Inch $0.8838 BIack(L48}. Brmr]ZE[B‘(\Q].
S ouviion | Goor | Lengtn | oW | _anv ] strie |
EA56801-204-XXX Lift Rail w/Pile See Chart 17! Box 20/pcs $1,542.49
EA56796-204-XXX Lift Rail w/Pile and Stop See Chart 17" Box 20/pcs $1,566.73
XCR54665-INS** Inside Corner Mill Box 100/pcs $112.30
XSG402-AW** Leaf Spring Mill Box 100/pcs $84.66
MSFG36X100-L00 36" x 100’ Char Fiber Mesh Charcoal 100 Roll 400 ft2 $184.80
SPFRD175-BX-L .175" Diameter Foam Spline Black 5,000' Box 5,000 $413.60

**Available in bulk quantities

18

www.RiteScreen.com | 1-800-949-4174 | InsideSales@RiteScreen.com *Pricing Subject to Change



RITESCREEN

EA56797
PILE RAIL

SPFRD175-BX-L
SPLINE

Available Colors:

K part numibers sne.
e Frolders for the Color Code

White (C01) AImondMZQ}l
Black (L48}. Bronze [842].

Part #
EA56801-204-XXX
EA56797-204-XXX

XCR54665-INS**
XSG402-AW**
MSFG36X100-L00
SPFRD175-BX-L

**Available in bulk quantities

*Pricing Subject to Change

CR54665-INS
INSIDE CORNER

SH2 - Single Hung
Screen

SGA402-AW
// LEAF SPRING
4

TYPICAL SH SCREEN ASSEMBLY
(SPLINE IS NOT VISIBLE IN THIS VIEW)

Charcoal
Fiberglass Mesh

EA56801
LIFT RAIL w/PILE

Available in®/ ", /" and "/ ", contact

RiteScreen for details.

Minimum Price 0" to 49" Ul United Inch $38.86

SH2 U.l. Price 50" Ul and Above  United Inch $0.7930
Description Color Length uom QTY List Price

Lift Rail w/Pile See Chart 12.5' Box 20/pcs $1,542.49

Pile Rail See Chart 17" Box 20/pcs $1,297.28

Inside Corner Mill Box 100/pcs $112.30

Leaf Spring Mill Box 100/pcs $84.66

36" x 100" Char Fiber Mesh Charcoal 100" Roll 400 ft? $184.80

.175" Diameter Foam Spline Black 5,000 Box 5,000 $413.60

19

www.RiteScreen.com | 1-800-949-4174 | InsideSal RiteScreen.com



RITESCREEN

CR54665-INS
INSIDE CORNER
~__ SPFRD175-BX-L
R\ SPLINE ’ ’
s /Z
<
N
1
= =
.
-
TYPICAL DH SCREEN ASSEMBLY y //
."n SPLINE IS NOT VISIBLE IN THIS VIEW, SG4A02-AW
UFT RAEAS(;ZLQE(]& STOP = ( ) H / // LEAF SPRING

Charcoal
Fiberglass Mesh

EA56801
LIFT RAIL w/PILE

Available Colors:

Available in®/ ", */," and '/ ", contact kv CCoh

RiteScreen for deta|ls.

I 7T NS MR T nieicon| | Amonias)

DH1 Minimum Price 0” to 49" Ul United Inch $41.12
DH1 U.l. Price 50" Ul and Above  United Inch so.g390  Dlack ““’8}. Brenes “3"2].
e oo | coor [ Length | vow | _orv | tetrrie |
EA56801-204-XXX Lift Rail w/Pile See Chart 12.5' Box 20/pcs $1,542.49
EA56796-204-XXX Lift Rail w/Pile and Stop See Chart 17 Box 20/pcs $1,566.73
XCR54665-INS** Inside Corner Mill Box 100/pcs $112.30
XSG402-AW** Leaf Spring Mill Box 100/pcs $84.66
MSFG36X100-L00 36" x 100’ Char Fiber Mesh Charcoal 100 Roll 400 ft? $184.80
SPFRD175-BX-L .175" Diameter Foam Spline Black 5,000 Box 5,000 $413.60

** Available in bulk quantities

20
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] RITESCREEN

CR54665-INS
INSIDE CORNER EA56797

. PILE RAIL SPFRD175-BX-L

o ) N

N\ L

= =
]
0
TYPICAL DH FULL SCREEN
(SPLINE IS NOT VISIBLE IN THIS VIEW)
AR368
EA56800 CROSSBAR
STOP RAILW/PILE )
S
/ S
g
[’//

PT342500
CLEARPULLTAB L SG402-AW
s / LEAF SPRING

1 |
A i Charcoal
- = = = Fiberglass Mesh
Available Colors:
L Available in“/", */;" and '/, ", contact

RiteScreen for deta|ls

White (CO1) ‘ AImond{A29}|
0" to 49" Ul United Inch $35.02
Black“‘[’B}. E"0”29“3"2]- DH2 50" Ul and Above  United Inch $0.7146

e T o coor [ tength [ wom | anv | ListPrico

Minimum Price

U.l. Price

EA56797-204-XXX Pile Rail See Chart 17 Box 20/pcs $1,297.28
EA56800-204-XXX Stop Rail w/Pile See Chart 17 Box 20/pcs $1,463.21
AR368-16-12XXX Crossbar See Chart 12.5' Box 152/pcs $1,583.36
XCR54665-INS** Inside Corner Mill Box 100/pcs $112.30

XPT342S00** Clear Pull Tab Clear Box 100/pcs $84.14

XSG402-AW** Leaf Spring Mill Box 100/pcs $84.66
MSFG36X100-L00 36" x 100" Char Fiber Mesh Charcoal 100 Roll 400 ft? $184.80
SPFRD175-BX-L .175" Diameter Foam Spline Black 5,000' Box 5,000" $413.60

+ Availble in bk quantiies
21

*Pricing Subject to Change

www.RiteScreen.com | 1-800-949-4174 | InsideSal

RiteScr com



DH3-Double Hung ] RITESCREEN

Half Latching Screen

WP3XX187X380-F

EA56771 WOOLPILE
PILE RAIL

> CRS4665-INS

\/ﬁ i INSIDE CORNER
57 7

A /z

\j

n'i TYPICAL DH HALF LATCHING SCREEN o
(SPLINE IS NOT VISIBLE IN THIS VIEW) P

SPFRD175-BX-L
SPLINE

N\

SGA402-AW
LEAF SPRING

Charcoal
Fiberglass Mesh
Suionec
EA56795
LATCH RAIL
o .
|~ Available Colors:
y 7 Available in /", */;"and "/ ", contact ki nsters e
1>~ phae bolders for the Color Code

RiteScreen for details.

IR 7P N T MTTIY vsccon|_| ot

Minimum Price 0" to 49" Ul United Inch $48.52
DH3 U.l. Price 50" Ul and Above  United Inch s09904  Black “‘48:'. Brayize [B"z’.
B S T T T
EA56771-187-XXX Pile Rail See Chart 153" oX 20/pcs $1,297.28
EA56799-204-XXX Stop Rail w/Pile See Chart 17 Box 20/pcs $1,464.10
EA56795-187-XXX Latch Rail See Chart 15.5' Box 20/pcs $1,633.25
XSG10497** Spring & Dog Assembly (not shown) Mill Box 100/pcs $127.87
XCL10516C** Screen Latch Standard Box 100/pcs $184.90
XCR54665-INS** Inside Corner Mill Box 100/pcs $112.30
XSG402-AW** Leaf Spring Mill Box 100/pcs $84.66
WP3XX187X380-F .380" High Pile Standard 4,000 ft. Box 4,000 ft. $1,152.80
MSFG36X100-L00 36" x 100" Char Fiber Mesh Charcoal 100’ Roll 400 ft2 $184.80
SPFRD175-BX-L .175" Diameter Foam Spline Black 5,000' Box 5,000" $413.60

**Available in bulk quantities

22 - )
www.RiteScreen.com | 1-800-949-4174 | InsideSales@RiteScreen.com *Pricing Subject to Change



RITESCREEN | DH4 - Double Hung

Half Screen

WP3XX187X380-F

CRS4665-INS EA56771 ki
INSIDE CORNER PILE RAIL
7 ]
//(/
S
= = =
{ 0

TYPICAL DH HALF SCREEN
(SPLINE IS NOT VISIBLE IN THIS VIEW)

EA56799
STOP RAILw/PILE

SPFRD175-BX-L
SPLINE

\

Charcoal
Fiberglass Mesh

LEAF SPRING

EA56773
PULL RAIL

Available Colors:

s ol o the Cto s Available in®/ ", */ " and "/ ", contact
RiteScreen for details.

white(con| | amonatazo)f m“m

Minimum Price 0” to 49” Ul United Inch $37.22
BIaCI.{“_-{'8}- DH4 U.l. Price 50" Ul and Above  United Inch $0.7598
S oepion | coor | Lewgin [ Uom | _arv | Litprics |
EA56771-187-XXX Pile Rail See Chart 15.5' Box 20/pcs $1,297.28
EA56799-204-XXX Stop Rail w/Pile See Chart 17 Box 20/pcs $1,464.10
EA56773-187-XXX Pull Rail See Chart 188" Box 20/pcs $1,274.24
XCR54665-INS** Inside Corner Mill Box 100/pcs $112.30
XSG402-AW** Leaf Spring Mill Box 100/pcs $84.66
WP3XX187X380-F .380" High Pile Standard 4,000 ft. Box 4,000 ft. $1,152.80
MSFG36X100-L00 36" x 100’ Char Fiber Mesh Charcoal 100 Roll 400 ft2 $184.80
SPFRD175-BX-L .175" Diameter Foam Spline Black 5,000' Box 5,000 $413.60

**Available in bulk quantities

23
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DH5 - Double Hung | EH RITESCREEN

Flanged Full Screen

CR54666-INS
INSIDE CORNER

SG11140
// / (OVERLAPPING LEAF SPRING

SPFRD175-BX-L

(\ SPLINE

TYPICAL DH FULL SCREEN
(SPLINE IS NOT VISIBLE IN THIS VIEW)

AR368
CROSEBAR

CLATSRC
SWIVEL CLIP

EA56780
FLANGE RAIL

CLa119LC
SWIVEL CLIP

EAS6781
SHORT FLANGE RAIL

HNP411-C01
PULLTAB

M 3 n
Shownin */g AVAILABLE COLORS
o R

Minimum Price 0" to 49” Ul United Inch $52.18 - | .

DH5 U.L. Price 50" Ul and Above  United Inch T i iae ot HronzeBih
S ouvipion | color [ Length [uom | _anv | uieerice |

EA56780-229-XXX Flange Rail See Chart 19 Box 20/pcs $1,593.07
EA56781-187-XXX Short Flange Rail See Chart 555 Box 20/pcs $1,365.57
AR368-16-12XXX Crossbar See Chart 12.5' Box 152/pcs $1,583.36
XCR54666-INS** Inside Corner Mill Box 100/pcs $127.17
XCL4119LC** Swivel Clip (Left) White Box 100/pcs $171.52
XCL4119RC** Swivel Clip (Right) White Box 100/pcs $171.52
XFS527** Rivet (Not shown) Mill Box 100/pcs $73.93
XHNP411-XXX** Pull Tab White or Black Box 100/pcs $568.40
XCL12337** Metal Clip (Pull Tab) (Not shown) Mill Box 100/pcs $195.52
XSG11140** Overlapping Leaf Spring Mill Box 100/pcs $109.92
MSFG36X100-L00 36" x 100" Char Fiber Mesh Charcoal 100' Roll 400 ft2 $184.80
SPFRD175-BX-L .175" Diameter Foam Spline Black 5,000' Box 5,000' $413.60

**Available in bulk quantities
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] RITESCREEN

WP3XX187X380-F
WOOLPILE

CR54665-INS EA56797
INSIDE CORNER PILE RAIL

= * = =
0
U 0
LT R P STOP TYPICAL DH HALF SCREEN
. (SPLINE IS NOT VISIBLE IN THIS VIEW)
SG402-AW
LEAF SPRING
r—
. SPFRD175-BX-L
"\i\\t ,,SPUNE
Charcoal
0 .
Fiberglass Mesh
= =

Available Colors:
et e Available in®/ ", /" and’/ ", contact

piace Bolders for the Color Code
RiteScreen for deta|ls

wnsetem|_| e I e P S W T

Minimum Price 0" to 49" Ul United Inch $39.66

Eiag ““’8}. B “3"2]. DH6 Ul Price 50" Uland Above  United Inch $0.8094
e Dt 1 Coler | tenguh | vow | arv | ustrre |
EA56797-204-XXX Pile Rail See Chart 17! Box 20/pcs $1,297.28
EA56796-204-XXX Lift Rail w/Pile and Stop See Chart 17 Box 20/pcs $1,566.73
XCR54665-INS** Inside Corner Mill Box 100/pcs $112.30
XSG402-AW** Leaf Spring Mill Box 100/pcs $84.66
WP3XX187X380-F .380" High Pile Standard 4,000’ Box 4,000" $1,152.80
MSFG36X100-L00 36" x 100’ Char Fiber Mesh Charcoal 100’ Roll 400 ft2 $184.80
SPFRD175-BX-L .175" Diameter Foam Spline Black 5,000’ Box 5,000" $413.60

* Available n bulk quantties
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] RITESCREEN

CR54685-INS
INSIDE CORNER

EAS56800
STOP RAIL w/PILE

TYPICAL DH HALF SCREEN PN
e

(SPLINE IS NOT VISIBLE IN THIS VIEW)

EA56797
PILE RAIL

~ SPFRD175-BX-L

Charcoal
Fiberglass Mesh

LEAF SPRING

EA56801
UFT RAIL wiPILE
>

Available Colors:

Availablein®/ ", %/,"and "/ ", contact Bttt

RiteScreen for deta|ls

IR B 7P NS T T o ori)|

Minimum Price 0" to 49" Ul United Inch $39.76
DH7 Ul Price 50" Uland Above  United Inch 508116 Diack ““’8}. Brenze “3"2].
T oior 1 Goor | Langth [ vom | _arv | Luers |

EA56797-204-XXX Pile Rail See Chart 17' Box 20/pcs $1,297.28
EA56801-204-XXX Lift Rail w/Pile See Chart 17 Box 20/pcs $1,542.49
EA56800-204-XXX Stop Rail w/Pile See Chart 17 Box 20/pcs $1,463.21
XCR54665-INS** Inside Corner Mill Box 100/pcs $112.30

XSG402-AW** Leaf Spring Mill Box 100/pcs $84.66
SPFRD175-BX-L .175" Diameter Foam Spline Black 5,000' Box 5,000" $413.60
MSFG36X100-L00 36" x 100" Char Fiber Mesh Charcoal 100' Roll 400 ft2 $184.80

**Available in bulk quantities
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EH RITESCREEN | DH8 - Double Hung

Full Screen

CR54665-INS
INSIDE CORNER EAS6797

PILE RAIL

TYPICAL DH FULL SCREEN
(SPLINE IS NOT VISIBLE IN THIS VIEW)

EA56800
STOP RAIL w/PILE

/

o
= SGA02-AW
/// LEAF SPRING

PT342500
CLEAR PULL TAB

Charcoal
Fiberglass Mesh

-
=
SPFRD175-BX-L
SPLINE
Available Colors: o )
W et o o o Available in*/ ", */," and /", contact

RiteScreen for detalls

white(con| | Amond(a29)] m“m

Minimum Price 0" to 49" Ul United Inch $35.02
Hlagk “‘48}. Brayize [B"z’. DH8 U.l. Price 50" Ul and Above  United Inch $0.7146
EA56797-204-XXX Pile Rail See Chart 17 20/pcs $1,297.28
EA56800-204-XXX Stop Rail w/Pile See Chart 17 Box 20/pcs $1,463.21
XCR54665-INS** Inside Corner Mill Box 100/pcs $112.30
XSG402-AW** Leaf Spring Mill Box 100/pcs $84.66
XPT342S00** Clear Pull Tab Clear Box 100/pcs $84.14
MSFG36X100-L00 36" x 100" Char Fiber Mesh Charcoal 100" Roll 400 ft? $184.80
SPFRD175-BX-L .175" Diameter Foam Spline Black 5,000' Box 5,000’ $413.60
**Available in bulk quantities
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SL1- Slider Screen _. EH RITESCREEN

EA56797
X . : PILE RAIL

SG402-AW
LEAF SPRING

0 ! - T CC
|
L
0!
by
L
| |
| |
| |
¥
L TYPICAL SLIDER SCREEN
| I (SPLINE IS NOT VISIBLE IN THIS VIEW)
L
| |
| |
¥
L
= (!
! : SPFRD175-BX-L
I : SPLINE
h
| |
| |
Ly
| |
| |
| |
| |
Ly
Ly
| |
| |
Ly
Ly
' n
| ' Charcoal
[l ¥ Fiberglass Mesh
| |
0 :i - i: 0
| u t
/I] {0 | g | |
' = = =] =
CR54665-INS N, /|| o= ,=/ _____ .
INSIDE CORNER y & s
EA56796
LIFT RAIL w/ PILE & STOP
A
A
=
i/ TR Available Colors:
Available in*/,", °/;"and '/ ", contact e it

RiteScreen for details.

SL1 Minimum Price 0" to 49" Ul United Inch $37.08
sL1 U.l. Price 50" Ul'and Above  United Inch s07566  Dack “‘48}. Brayize [3“2].
I A S B A T A T

EA56797-204-XXX Pile Rail See Chart 17 Box 20/pcs $1,297.28
EA56796-204-XXX Lift Rail w/Pile and Stop See Chart 17! Box 20/pcs $1,566.73
XCR54665-INS** Inside Corner Mill Box 100/pcs $112.30
XSG402-AW** Leaf Spring Mill Box 100/pcs $84.66
MSFG36X100-L00 36" x 100" Char Fiber Mesh Charcoal 100’ Roll 400 ft2 $184.80
SPFRD175-BX-L .175" Diameter Foam Spline Black 5,000' Box 5,000 $413.60

**Available in bulk quantities
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RITESCREEN ._ SL2 - Slider Screen

CR54665-INS
INSIDE CORNER

SGA402-AW
LEAF SPRING

TYPICAL SLIDER SCREEN
(SPLINE IS NOT VISIBLE IN THIS VIEW)

SPFRD175-BX-L
SPLINE

EA56797
PILE RAIL

Charcoal
Fiberglass Mesh

AR368
EA56796 CROSSBAR
LIFT RAIL w/ PILE & STOP

s

Available Colors:
Bttt Available in*/ ", */," and "/ ", contact
RiteScreen for detalls

omveton|_| morsiszs_ I e O TR MY

Minimum Price 0" to 49” Ul United Inch $38.10
Black (L48}. Bronze [842]. " " :

SL2 U.l. Price 50" Ul and Above  United Inch $0.7776

T S P T A A
EAS56797-204-XXX Pile Rail See Chart 17' 20/pcs $1,297.28
EA56776-229-XXX Edge Stop Rail See Chart 19 Box 20/pcs $1,453.34
AR368-16-12XXX Crossbar See Chart 12.5' Box 152/pcs $1,583.36
XCR54665-INS** Inside Corner Mill Box 100/pcs $112.30
XSG402-AW** Leaf Spring Mill Box 100/pcs $84.66
MSFG36X100-L00 36" x 100" Char Fiber Mesh Charcoal 100' Roll 400 ft2 $184.80
SPFRD175-BX-L .175" Diameter Foam Spline Black 5,000 Box 5,000 $413.60

< Available in bulk quanities
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SL4 - Slider Screen __ EH RITESCREEN

CR54665-INS
INSIDE CORNER

SPFRD175-BX-L
SPLINE

TYPICAL SLIDER FULL SCREEN
(SPLINE IS NOT VISIBLE IN THIS VIEW)

EA56797
PILE RAIL

EA56801
LIFT RAIL w/PILE

SG402-AW
LEAF SPRING

AR368
CROSSBAR

EA56800
STOP RAIL w/PILE

s
- Available Colors:
Available in®/ ", /" and "/ ", contact it s ere

16 1 fplaoe helders for the Color Code

RiteScreen for details.

SL4 Minimum Price 0” to 49" Ul United Inch $38.10

sLa U.l. Price 50" Ul and Above  United Inch so7776  Black (L"m. Brayize [B"Z].
EA56797-204-XXX Pile Rail See Chart 17' Box 20/pcs $1,297.28
EA56800-204-XXX Stop Rail w/Pile See Chart 17" Box 20/pcs $1,463.21
EA56801-204-XXX Lift Rail w/Pile See Chart 17 Box 20/pcs $1,542.49
AR368-16-12XXX Crossbar See Chart 12.5' Box 152/pcs $1,583.36
XCR54665-INS** Inside Corner Mill Box 100/pcs $112.30
XSG402-AW** Leaf Spring Mill Box 100/pcs $84.66
MSFG36X100-L00 36" x 100" Char Fiber Mesh Charcoal 100' Roll 400 ft2 $184.80
SPFRD175-BX-L .175" Diameter Foam Spline Black 5,000' Box 5,000 $413.60

** Available in bulk quantities
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RITESCREEN

EA56797
PILE RAIL

" SG402-AW
LEAF SPRING

CR54665-INS
INSIDE CORNER

N K = [ ]

[

0 [

TYPICAL SLIDER HALF SCREEN
(SPLINE IS NOT VISIBLE IN THIS VIEW)
EA56801 | . ..
LIFT RAIL \v’f\}‘E -
f
SPFRD175-BX-L
‘:\ SPLINE
N -
/‘
Charcoal
4 0 Fiberglass Mesh

] [

= = = =
|2 ||
EA56800
STOP RAIL w/PILE
Available Colors:
Bttt Available in®/ ", /" and "/ ", contact

% ! 6’
RiteScreen for details.

wnsetem|_| ameroszo | I e S TR MY

Minimum Price 0" to 49” Ul United Inch $38.74

Eiag ““’8}. B “3"2]. sLs Ul Price 50" Uland Above  United Inch $0.7908
T e | Colr [ tengn [ow | am | s |

EA56797-204-XXX Pile Rail See Chart 17 Box 20/pcs $1,297.28

EA56800-204-XXX Stop Rail w/Pile See Chart 17' Box 20/pcs $1,463.21

EA56801-204-XXX Lift Rail w/Pile See Chart 17' Box 20/pcs $1,542.49

XCR54665-INS** Inside Corner Mill Box 100/pcs $112.30

XSG402-AW** Leaf Spring Mill Box 100/pcs $84.66

MSFG36X100-L00 36" x 100’ Char Fiber Mesh Charcoal 100’ Roll 400 ft2 $184.80

SPFRD175-BX-L .175" Diameter Foam Spline Black 5,000' Box 5,000' $413.60

**Available in bulk quantities
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SPFRD175-BX-L

\ SPLINE

EA56797
PILE RAIL

N\

\V/4
N\

N\

/e

// SG402-AW
/ LEAF SPRING
W/

] RITESCREEN

///

CR54665-INS
INSIDE CORNER

1
TYPICAL SLIDER HALF SCREEN
(SPLINE IS NOT VISIBLE IN THIS VIEW)
EA56801
LIFT RAIL w/PILE
.y
|
Charcoal
Fiberglass Mesh
0 ]
0 8
|2 |

EA56800

STOP RAIL w/PILE

Available in®/ ", */" and "/ ", contact
theScreen for detalls

Available Colors:

A0 part numksers sne
s holders for the Color Code

I e N TR o0 |_| smonsio)

SL6

Minimum Price

0" to 49" Ul
50" Ul and Above

United Inch

U.l. Price United Inch

$38.74
$0.7908

Black (LQB}. Bronze (842].

s o cobor [ tongt [ Uow | Qmv | ListPrico

EA56797-204-XXX
EA56800-204-XXX
EA56801-204-XXX
XCR54665-INS**
XSG402-A

MSFG36X100-L00
SPFRD175-BX-L

**Available in bulk quantities

32

Pile Rail See Chart 17
Stop Rail w/Pile See Chart 17!
Lift Rail w/Pile See Chart 17
Inside Corner Mill
Leaf Spring Mill
36" x 100" Char Fiber Mesh Charcoal 100'
.175" Diameter Foam Spline Black 5,000'

www.RiteScreen.com | 1-800-949-4174 | InsideSales@RiteScreen.com

Box 20/pcs $1,297.28
Box 20/pcs $1,463.21
Box 20/pcs $1,542.49
Box 100/pcs $112.30
Box 100/pcs $84.66
Roll 400 ft2 $184.80
Box 5,000" $413.60

*Pricing Subject to Change



] RITESCREEN

CR54665-INS
INSIDE CORNER

EA56801
LIFT RAIL w/PILE
e

SPFRD175-BX-L

S SPLINE
\\\\ ‘
\§
\\\\

Available Colors:

A0 part numibers sre
e holders for the Color Code

Black (LQB}. Bronze (842].

EA56797
PILE RAIL

TYPICAL SLIDER SCREEN
(SPLINE IS NOT VISIBLE IN THIS VIEW)

Available in®/ ", */"and "/ ", contact
RiteScreen for details.

wnsetemn|_| amecta|_ - B e W T

Minimum Price

SL7 U.l. Price

0" to 49" Ul
50" Ul and Above

Fiberglass Mesh

Charcoal

*Made in Pennsylvania

United Inch
United Inch

$38.74
$0.7908

e T et | cobr [ Lot [ Uom | Qmv | ListPrce

EA56797-204-XXX
EA56801-204-XXX
XCR54665-INS**

XSG402-AW**

MSFG36X100-L00
SPFRD175-BX-L

*Pricing Subject to Change

Pile Rail See Chart 17
Lift Rail w/Pile See Chart 17
Inside Corner Mill
Leaf Spring Mill
36" x 100’ Char Fiber Mesh Charcoal 100’
.175" Diameter Foam Spline Black 5,000
www.RiteScreen.com | 1-800-949-4174 | InsideSal RiteScr com

Box
Box

Box
Box

Roll

Box

20/pcs $1,297.28
20/pcs $1,542.49
100/pcs $112.30
100/pcs $84.66
400 ft2 $184.80
5,000 $413.60
+Avalablein bulk quaniites
33



] RITESCREEN

EA56797
PILE RAIL

CR54665-INS
INSIDE CORNER

TYPICAL PLAIN SCREEN (NO HARDWARE)
(SPLINE IS NOT VISIBLE IN THIS VIEW)
ariil|
SPFRD175-BX-L
SPLINE
Charcoal
Fiberglass Mesh
0 ]
0 ]
= = = =
Available Colors:
Available in*/ ", */;"and "/ ", contact i bt e corCae
theScreen for details.
Series # Fully Assembled Screen Size uom List Price White (C01) Almond M29}|
FS1 Minimum Price 0" to 49" Ul United Inch $35.46
‘ ‘ Black (L48) Bronze [842].
FS1 U.l. Price 50" Ul and Above  United Inch $0.7236
I ™ S T T T A T
EA56797-204-XXX Pile Rail See Chart 17" Box 20/pcs $1,297.28
XCR54665-INS** Inside Corner Mill Box 100/pcs $112.30
SPFRD175-BX-L .175" Diameter Foam Spline Black 5,000 Box 5,000 $413.60
MSFG36X100-L00 36" x 100" Char Fiber Mesh Charcoal 100 Roll 400 ft2 $184.80

**Available in bulk quantities

34
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RITESCREEN

EAS6771
PILE RAIL

CR54665-INS
INSIDE CORNER

TYPICAL PLAIN SCREEN (NO HARDWARE)
(SPLINE IS NOT VISIBLE IN THIS VIEW)

SPFRD175-BX-L
SPLINE

Charcoal
Fiberglass Mesh

Available Colors:

e et o Available in®/ ", */ " and "/ ", contact

RiteScreen for deta|ls

whistcon| | Amonsiaza

Minimum Price 0" to 49” Ul United Inch $35.46

Blag (L"m. Brayize [B"Z]. Fs2 U.l. Price 50" Ul and Above  United Inch $0.7236
T ™ S T N T A T

EA56771-187-XXX Pile Rail See Chart 15.5' Box 20/pcs $1,297.28

XCR54665-INS** Inside Corner Mill Box 100/pcs $112.30

SPFRD175-BX-L .175" Diameter Foam Spline Black 5,000' Box 5,000 $413.60

MSFG36X100-L00 36" x 100" Char Fiber Mesh Charcoal 100 Roll 400 ft2 $184.80

**Available in bulk quantities

35
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CA1- Casement Screen _. RITESCREEN

EA56778
SCREEN FRAME

CR54668-INS
INSIDE CORNER

TYPICAL CASEMENT SCREEN
(SPLINE IS NOT VISIBLE IN THIS VIEW)

SG376-S8187
CORNER LEAF SPRING

SPFRD135-BX-L
SPLINE

Charcoal
Fiberglass Mesh

.

Available Colors:
WK i part numibers sre.
M M " fplaoe Bolders for the Color Code
Only available in 3/8 BlaC‘“L"*”-
Minimum Price 0" to 49” Ul United Inch $39.68
Clay (A22) I Bronze{B]B].
CA1 U.l. Price 50" Ul and Above  United Inch $0.8096
e 1 oecipior | cobr [ tongm Lvom | omv | etrrie |
EA56778-204-XXX Screen Frame See Chart 17 Box 20/pcs $1,352.80
XCR54668-INS** Inside Corner Mill Box 100/pcs $153.83
XSG376-S5187** Corner Leaf Spring Mill Box 100/pcs $181.20
MSFG36X100-L00 36" x 100" Char Fiber Mesh Charcoal 100' Roll 400 ft2 $184.80
SPFRD135-BX-L .135" Diameter Foam Spline Black 8,000' Box 8,000’ $598.40

**Available in bulk quantities

36
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RITESCREEN ' CA2 - Extruded
' Casement Screen

CR54667-INS
CORNER

TYPICAL CASEMENT SCREEN ASSEMBLY
(SPLINE IS NOT VISIBLE IN THIS VIEW)

5G402-AW
LEAF SPRING

EA56788
CASEMENT FRAME

SPFRD175-BX-L -~
SPLINE 1
A
Charcoal
0 ) Fiberglass Mesh

Available Colors:

0K part numibers sre.
piae boiders for the Color Code:

Only available in 7/16"

White (C01) | Bronze {342]- Series # Fully Assembled Screen Size uom List Price
CA2 Minimum Price 0" to 49" Ul United Inch $45.42
Almond {A29}| ) .
CA2 U.1. Price 50" Ul and Above  United Inch $0.9268
e oo | coor [ tongth vow || Lstrrce
EA56788-209-XXX Casement Frame See Chart 17.5' Box 20/pcs $1,721.03
XCR54667-INS** Corner Mill Box 100/pcs $133.24
XSG402-AW** Leaf Spring Mill Box 100/pcs $84.66
MSFG36X100-L00 36" x 100’ Char Fiber Mesh Charcoal 100 Roll 400 ft2 $184.80
SPFRD175-BX-L .175" Diameter Foam Spline Black 5,000" Box 5,000’ $413.60
**Available in bulk quantities
37
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CA3 - Extruded EH RITESCREEN
Awning Screen .

EA56788
CASEMENT FRAME

L/..
?

CR54667-INS
CORNER

TYPICAL AWNING SCREEN ASSEMBLY
(SPLINE IS NOT VISIBLE IN THIS VIEW)

SPFRD175-BX-L
SPLINE

Charcoal
Fiberglass Mesh

SG402-AW
LEAF SPRING

Available Colors:

K part numibers sne.
e Frolders for the Color Code

Only available in 7/16”
T 7 N T T whie(oon| | sroncete2

Minimum Price 0" to 49” Ul United Inch $39.32 AlbGHE (AZQ}I_
CA3 U.1. Price 50" Ul and Above  United Inch $0.8024
Part # Description Color Length uom QTY List Price

EA56788-209-XXX Casement Frame See Chart 175" Box 20/pcs $1,721.03
XCR54667-INS** Corner Mill Box 100/pcs $133.24
XSG402-AW** Leaf Spring Mill Box 100/pcs $84.66
MSFG36X100-L00 36" x 100’ Char Fiber Mesh Charcoal 100 Roll 400 ft2 $184.80
SPFRD175-BX-L .175" Diameter Foam Spline Black 5,000’ Box 5,000 $413.60

**Available in bulk quantities

38
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] RITESCREEN

CR54663
CORNER

PLASTEV;/ITI%ZESLATCH
TYPICAL AWNING SCREEN ASSEMBLY AL G '
(SPLINE IS NOT VISIBLE IN THIS VIEW)

EA38654
CASEMENT FRAME

"

Charcoal
Fiberglass Mesh

B

LN |

1
i
!

SPFRD140-BX-L

\ SPLINE
N\

Available Colors:

00K part numibers sne
phace beclders fer the Caler Code . . m
B'&“‘“L"B}. Only available in 7/16
st amenzn]_ B P N TR YT
Minimum Price 0” to 49" Ul United Inch $44.14
Clay (A22 I Bronze (B16
v ) ( )- CA4 U.l. Price 50" Ul and Above  United Inch $0.9010
e oo | coor | tengin [ vom |__arv | uistrrce
EA38654-156-XXX Casement Frame See Chart 13" Box 20/pcs $1,261.26
XCR54663-328-1S** Inside Corner Mill Box 100/pcs $108.34
XHW1025-XXX** Plastic Side Latch White or Black Box 100/pcs $95.84
MSFG36X100-L00 36" x 100" Char Fiber Mesh Charcoal 100’ Roll 400 ft2 $184.80
SPFRD140-BX-L Foam Spline Black 8,000 Box 8,000 $612.48

**Available in bulk quantities

39

*Pricing Subject to Change www.RiteScreen.com | 1-800-949-4174 | InsideSales@RiteScreen.com




CA5 - Extruded EE] RITESCREEN
Casement Screen -

WPTF187X250
FOAMTITE

CR54668-INS
INSIDE CORNER

E T
_—
Charcoal
Fiberglass Mesh
L FrNE
) N
//
- S

SG6376-SS187
CORNER LEAF SPRING,

Available Colors:

00K pert numiers e
peoe beldeshecthe LSk Blagk {ng}-

IR S 7P NS T Y || oni]

Only available in 3/8"

Minimum Price 0" to 49" Ul United Inch $45.00
CA5 U.l. Price 50" Ul and Above  United Inch $.9814 Clayiaad) L Bronze{B]B].
I S S N T T A R

EA56778-204-XXX Screen Frame See Chart Box 20/ea $1,352.80
XCR54668-INS** Inside Corner Mill Box 100/pcs $153.83
WPTF187X250 Woolpile Foam, T-Slot Natural 1000" Box 1000’ $1012.00
XSG376-SS187** Corner Leaf Spring Mill Box 100/pcs $181.20
MSFG36X100-L00 36" x 100" Char Fiber Mesh Charcoal 100' Roll 400 ft2 $184.80
SPFRD150-BX-L .150" Foam Spline Black 8,000’ Box 8,000" $469.92

**Available in bulk quantities

40
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RITESCREEN _ WKQO - Extruded Hinged
| Wicket Screen

CRS4663
CORNER
P

EA6431

WKO

Charcoal (no wicket)
Fiberglass Mesh

AVAILABLE COLORS
e soec s | s vom [t

- | . WKO Minimum Price (applies to WK1L, WK1R) 0" to 49" Ul United Inch $89.95

Black (L48) White (CO1) Bronze (B16) WKO U.l. Price (applies to WK1L, WK1R) 50” Ul and Above  United Inch $1.84

e T o color | Lengtn | vom | arv | st e

WEA6431-150-XXX Stand-off Frame See Chart 12.5' Box 20/pcs $1128.60
XCR54663-328-I1S** Corner Mill Box 100/pcs $108.34
WK828-B-X Wicket Black Box 200 $2,147.20
MSFG36X100-L00 36" x 100" Char Fiber Mesh Charcoal 100! Roll 400 ft2 $184.80
“*Available in bulk quantities 41
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] RITESCREEN

Configurations Available

WKIL WKIR

EA6431
FRAME

WK828-A-X & WK828-8-X

HINGED WICKET

Charcoal

Fiberglass Mesh WKI

AVAILABLE CULORS
BTN 2 S S T [ e
Minimum Price (applies to WK1L, WK1R) 0" to 49” Ul United Inch $89.95 - | u
WK1 U.l. Price (applies to WK1L, WK1R) 50" Ul and Above  United Inch $1.84 Black (L48) Wmﬁ} Bronze (B16)
e T o | coor | vengh | ow | _arv_| userrie |

WEA6431-150-XXX Stand-off Frame See Chart 12.5' Box 20/pcs $1128.60
XCR54663-328-1S** Corner Mill Box 100/pcs $108.34
WK828-B-X Wicket Black Box 200 $2,147.20
MSFG36X100-L00 36" x 100’ Char Fiber Mesh Charcoal 100 Roll 400 ft2 $184.80

42
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] RITESCREEN

Configurations Available

TF
CR54663
CORNER [l
‘\r—‘“f_v ‘
[ )
Charcoal
Fiberglass Mesh
EA6431
FRAME
e
S = = B
I
— r L. — AN
WKB828-A-X & WK828-B-X
HINGED WICKET
ﬁVAILﬁB LE CGLORS
- ' | Minimum Price (applies to WK2L, WK2R, WK2LR) 0"t0 49" Ul United Inch  $106.69
Black (L48) White { l:H‘ Bronze (B16) WK2 U.l. Price (applies to WK2L, WK2R, WK2LR) 50” Ul and Above  United Inch $2.18
T owcipior | cobr [ Longth | vom || Lt rice |
WEA6431-150-XXX Stand-off Frame See Chart 12.5' Box 20/pcs $1128.60
XCR54663-328-1S** Corner Mill Box 100/pcs $108.34
WK828-B-X Wicket Black Box 200 $2,147.20
MSFG36X100-L00 36" x 100’ Char Fiber Mesh Charcoal 100" Roll 400 ft2 $184.80

4
*Pricing Subject to Change www.RiteScreen.com | 1-800-949-4174 | InsideSales@RiteScreen.com 3




RS-605223

Tilt & Turn w/ Swivels

]

CL555L-148
LEFT SWIVELCLIP
4

CL557-TT
BOTTOM PULL-CLIP

CL556-148

TOP SWIVEL CLIP

SG11140
OVERLAPPING LEAF SPRING

] RITESCREEN

$75.55
$1.5419

RS-505223
RS-505223

Minimum Price

U.l. Price

0" to 49" Ul
50" Ul and Above

United Inch
United Inch

CR54666-INS
INSIDE CORNER

EA56780
FLANGE RAIL

L

4

CL555R-148
RIGHT SWIVEL CLIP

Charcoal
Fiberglass Mesh

AVAILABLE COLORS

K in part rumbars ane
place holders for Calor Code

L W

White (C01) Bronze (B16)

e T o color | Longtn | vom | arv | st e

EA56780-229-XXX
XCR54666-INS
XCL556-L48
XCL555R/L-L48
XSG11140**
XCL557-TT
MSFG36X100-L00
SPFRD150-BX-L

**Available in bulk quantities

44

Flange Rail
Inside Corner
Top Swivel Clip
Right/Left Swivel Clip
Overlapping Leaf Spring
Bottom Pull-Clip
36" x 100’ Char Fiber Mesh

.150"” Foam Spline

See Chart 19
Mill
Mill
Mill
Mill
Mill

Charcoal 100"

Black 8,000"

Box
Box
Box
Box
Box
Box

Roll

Box

www.RiteScreen.com | 1-800-949-4174 | InsideSales@RiteScreen.com

20/pcs
100/pcs
100/pcs
100/pcs
100/pcs
100/pcs
400 ft2

8,000

$1,593.07
$127.17
$291.20
$317.60
$109.92
$454.24
$184.80
$469.92

*Pricing Subject to Change



| RITESCREEN | RS-505224

Tilt & Turn w/ Plungers

CR54666-INS U o= ——— e e e e e e e e
INSIDE CORNER

B
I
i
I
I
I
I
|
I
|
\
|
|
|
\
|
|
|
|
|
\
|
|
|
\
il
il
]
|
|
|
\
|
|
\
|
|
|
I
|
\
|
|
|
|
|
I
I
I
h
I
I
I
I
I
i
|
__

=
J Ip——..

EA56780
FLANGE RAIL

Ll
N
T
___I_J_D_L

/

Y A

Charcoal
Fiberglass Mesh

CL3420-XXX
PLUNGER HOUSING

Ty

PLUNGER ASSEM BLY

A PL315 PLUNGER

%&ﬁ $GA412: SPRING

PL308-XX: CAP

%

T =—="""""

- ~
b (a ] 18 |
| | | |
| | | |
e g |
| = = 9 =] = |
A i |
AVAILABLE COLORS

HHK In pert numbars are
place halders for Calor Code

Series # Fully Assembled Screen Size uom List Price | -

RS-505224 Minimum Price 0” to 49" Ul United Inch $64.19 White (CO1) Bronze (B16)
RS-505224 U.l. Price 50" Ul and Above  United Inch $1.3101
s L i [ e L is Luow o L |
EA56780-229-XXX Flange Rail See Chart 19 Box 20/pcs $1,593.07
XCR54666-INS Inside Corner Mill Box 100/pcs $127.17
XCL3420-XXX Plunger Housing White or Bronze Box 100/pcs $146.00
PL315/5G412/PL308-XXX Plunger Assembly See Component Section for Pricing
MSFG36X100-L00 36" x 100" Char Fiber Mesh Charcoal 100' Roll 400 ft2 $184.80
SPFRD150-BX-L .150" Foam Spline Black 8,000’ Box 8,000’ $469.92

**Available in bulk quantities

45
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ROLL-FORMED WINDOW SCREENS
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Our roll-formed screen frame was

developed by RiteScreen engineers and is shaped in-house.

Al
:fri"_.’.%*_ 43
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RITESCREEN

SG3769

CORNER LEAF SPRING =,

CR205X80
PLAIN CORNER
7

TYPICAL SH SCREEN
(SPLINE IS NOT VISIBLE IN THIS VIEW)

SPFRD130-BX-L
2. SPLINE
\\\

D g

AR105
SCREEN FRAME

Charcoal
Fiberglass Mesh

CR205PSX80
CORNER PULL w/STOP

Shown in /", Also available in */;" and
" contact RiteScreen for deta||s

RFSH1 Minimum Price 0" to 49" Ul United Inch $22.58
RFSH1 U.l. Price 50" Ul and Above  United Inch $0.4608
RFSH1-W With Woolpile 50" Ul and Above  United Inch $0.5174

Standard Colors:

XXX in part numbers are
place halders for Color Code

Black (L48) .
White (C01) Clay (A22)
Branze (B16) .

Almond {A29)

e o co [ Lonot [ wow || Lt |

AR105-16-12XXX Screen Frame Standard 12.5' Box
XCR205X80-XXX** Plain Corner Standard Box
XCR205PSX80-XXX** Corner Pull w/Stop Standard Box
XSG3769** Leaf Spring Mill Box
MSFG36X100-L00 36" x 100’ Char Fiber Mesh Charcoal 100 Roll
SPFRD130-BX-L Foam Spline Black 8,000 Box

48

www.RiteScreen.com | 1-800-949-4174 | InsideSales@RiteScreen.com

152/pcs $1,583.72
100/pcs $87.30
100/pcs $98.39
100/pcs $376.56
400 ft2 $184.80
8,000’ $506.88

**Available in bulk quantities

*Pricing Subject to Change



RITESCREEN

SG3769

CORNER LEAF SPRING ™ g

CR205X80
PLAIN CORNER

e

TYPICAL SH SCREEN
(SPLINE IS NOT VISIBLE IN THIS VIEW)

AR105
SCREEN FRAME

~ SPFRD130-BX-L
S SPLINE

Charcoal
Fiberglass Mesh

CR205PTX80
CORNER w/PULL

A\
{K

. Shown in*/_". Also available in */;" and
Standard Colors: — . 1", contact RiteScreen for details.

XX in part numbers are
place halders for Color Code

White (CO1) Clay (A22)

RFSH2 Minimum Price 0” to 49” Ul United Inch $22.58

Almond (A29) Bronze (B16) . RFSH2 U.l. Price 50" Ul and Above  United Inch $0.4608

RFSH2-W With Woolpile 50" Ul and Above  United Inch $0.5174
T o coor | gt L vow | o | it e

AR105-16-12XXX Screen Frame Standard 12.5' Box 152/pcs $1,583.72

XCR205X80-XXX** Plain Corner Standard Box 100/pcs $87.30

XCR205PTX80-XXX** Corner w/Pull Standard Box 100/pcs $98.39

XSG3769** Leaf Spring Mill Box 100/pcs $376.56

MSFG36X100-L00 36" x 100" Char Fiber Mesh Charcoal 100 Roll 400 ft2 $184.80

SPFRD130-BX-L Foam Spline Black 8,000' Box 8,000’ $506.88

** Available in bulk quantities
49
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] RITESCREEN

PLUNGER ASSEMBLY
INCLUDES:
p PL315: PLUNGER
o~ $G412: SPRING
N7, PLIBXX: CAP

CR205X80
PLAIN CORNER

g [\
A

E=Hwwio

TYPICAL SH SCREEN
(SPLINE IS NOT VISIBLE IN THIS VIEW)

AR105
SCREEN FRAME

SPFRD130-BX-L

‘\\\\\ SPLINE

Charcoal
Fiberglass Mesh

Shown in*/_". Also available in 3/8” and .
I.", contact RiteScreen for details. Standard Colors: — .

XXX inpart numbers are
place holders for Color Code

White (CO1)

RFSH3 Minimum Price 0" to 49" Ul United Inch $22.96 Ries _
RFSH3 U.l. Price 50” Ul and Above  United Inch $0.4688 Almond (A29) Bronze (B16) .
RFSH3-W With Woolpile 50" Ul and Above  United Inch $0.5254 —
T oweiptn | coor | Lewgin [ vom |_amv | Listrrce

AR105-16-12XXX Screen Frame Standard 12.5' Box 152/pcs $1,583.72
XCR205X80-XXX** Plain Corner Standard Box 100/pcs $87.30
XPL315** Plunger Mill Box 100/pcs $93.20
XSG412** Plunger Spring Mill Bag 100/pcs $115.20
XPL308-XXX** Plunger Cap Standard Box 100/pcs $75.51
SPFRD130-BX-L Foam Spline Black 8,000' Box 8,000 $506.88
MSFG36X100-L00 36" x 100" Char Fiber Mesh Charcoal 100 Roll 400 ft2 $184.80

**Available in bulk quantities

50
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] RITESCREEN

CR205X80

PLAIN CORNER

72
V1

PLUNGER ASSEMBLY
INCLUDES:
PL315: PLUNGER

SG412: SPRING
PL308-XX: CAP

SPFRD130-BX-L
S SPLINE

XXX in part numbers are
place holders for Color Code

White (CO1)
Bronze (B16) .

Standard Colors: N .

Clay (A22)

Almond {A29)

AR105
SCREEN FRAME

TYPICAL SH SCREEN
(SPLINE IS NOT VISIBLE IN THIS VIEW)

Charcoal
Fiberglass Mesh

Shown in /", Also available in */," and
I, contact RiteScreen for details.

RFSH4 Minimum Price 0" to 49" Ul United Inch $22.96
RFSH4 U.l. Price 50" Ul and Above  United Inch $0.4688
RFSH4-W With Woolpile 50” Ul and Above  United Inch $0.5254

e o cobr [ Lonot [ wow || Lt |

AR105-16-12XXX
XCR205X80-XXX**
XPL315**
XSG412**
XPL308-XXX**
SPFRD130-BX-L
MSFG36X100-L00

**Available in bulk quantities

*Pricing Subject to Change

Screen Frame Standard 12.5' Box 152/pcs $1,583.72

Plain Corner Standard Box 100/pcs $87.30

Plunger Mill Box 100/pcs $93.20

Plunger Spring Mill Bag 100/pcs $115.20

Plunger Cap Standard Box 100/pcs $75.51

Foam Spline Black 8,000' Box 8,000" $506.88

36" x 100" Char Fiber Mesh Charcoal 100 Roll 400 ft2 $184.80
51
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] RITESCREEN

AR105
SCREEN FRAME

CR205X80
PLAIN CORNER

PLUNGER ASSEMBLY
INCLUDES:
PL315: PLUNGER

SG412: SPRING
1308-XX: CAP

TYPICAL SH SCREEN
(SPLINE IS NOT VISIBLE IN THIS VIEW)

_ SPFRD130-BX-L
(\\\ SPLINE

Charcoal
Fiberglass Mesh

(o =
\ S
Shown in */,;". Also available in /," and S:?Qgﬂf%??ﬂlors — .

I contact RiteScreen for details.

White (CO1) Clay (A22)
RFSH5 Minimum Price 0" to 49" Ul United Inch $23.90 Almond (A29) Bronze (B16) .
RFSH5 U.I. Price 50" Ul and Above  United Inch $0.4878 —

s T i | color | Length | vom | omv | Lt ice |

AR105-16-12XXX Screen Frame Standard 12.5' Box 152/pcs $1,583.72
XCR205X80-XXX** Plain Corner Standard Box 100/pcs $87.30
XPL315** Plunger Mill Box 100/pcs $93.20
XSG412** Plunger Spring Mill Bag 100/pcs $115.20
XPL308-XXX** Plunger Cap Standard Box 100/pcs $75.51
SPFRD130-BX-L Foam Spline Black 8,000' Box 8,000 $506.88
MSFG36X100-L00 36" x 100" Char Fiber Mesh Charcoal 100' Roll 400 ft2 $184.80

52
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**Available in bulk quantities

*Pricing Subject to Change



RITESCREEN

CL082-L48
SWIVEL LATCH

CR205X80
PLAIN CORV\ER

i

TYPICAL SH SCREEN
(SPLINE IS NOT VISIBLE IN THIS VIEW)

AR105
SCREEN FRAME

SPFRD130-BX-L
\\ SPLINE

AN

Charcoal
Fiberglass Mesh

Standard Colors: P S A aelatien o
I contact RiteScreen for details.

place haldars for Color Code
White (CO1) Clay (A22)

Almond (A29) Branze (B16) RFSH6 Minimum Price 0” to 49” Ul United Inch $22.72

— RFSHé6 U.l. Price 50" Ul and Above  United Inch $0.4634
e oweipin | coor | Lengin [ vom |_amv | Listrrce

AR105-16-12XXX Screen Frame Standard 12.5' Box 152/pcs $1,583.72

XCR205X80-XXX** Plain Corner Standard Box 100/pcs $87.30

XCL082-L48** Swivel Latch Black Box 100/pcs $98.57

SPFRD130-BX-L Foam Spline Black 8,000' Box 8,000 $506.88

MSFG36X100-L00 36" x 100" Char Fiber Mesh Charcoal 100' Roll 400 ft2 $184.80

**Available in bulk quantities

53
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RITESCREEN

CR205X80
PLAIN CORNER

SWIVEL LATCH

TYPICAL SH SCREEN
(SPLINE IS NOT VISIBLE IN THIS VIEW)

AR105
SCREEN FRAME

~ SPFRD130-BX-L
N SPUNE
NS

Charcoal
Fiberglass Mesh

Shown in*/.". Also available in */" and e b
" . . lace halders for Color Code
/", contact RiteScreen for details. B

— White (CO1) Clay (A22)

Standard Colors: Black (L48) .

RFSH7 Minimum Price 0" to 49" Ul United Inch $22.72 Almond (A29) Bronze (B16) .
RFSH7 U.I. Price 50" Ul and Above  United Inch $0.4634 W—
T oucpion | color | Leng [vom | _amv | strrie |
AR105-16-12XXX Screen Frame Standard 12.5' Box 152/pcs $1,583.72
XCR205X80-XXX** Plain Corner Standard Box 100/pcs $87.30
XCLO82-L48** Swivel Latch Black Box 100/pcs $98.57
SPFRD130-BX-L Foam Spline Black 8,000" Box 8,000’ $506.88
MSFG36X100-L00 36" x 100" Char Fiber Mesh Charcoal 100' Roll 400 ft2 $184.80

**Available in bulk quantities

54
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] RITESCREEN

CR205X80
PLAIN CORNER

El
{/m/

/\

TYPICAL SH SCREEN
(SPLINE IS NOT VISIBLE IN THIS VIEW)

AR105
SCREEN FRAME

SPFRD130-BX-L
Ao SPUNE

\\

Ny

Charcoal
Fiberglass Mesh

CL082448
SWIVEL LATCH
M

place holders for Color Code

Standard Colors: | Shown in ¥/, Also available in*/," and
s oG o EIEESIEES . /", contact RiteScreen for details.

White (C01) Clay (A22)

Almond (A29) Bronze (B16) . RFSH8 Minimum Price 0" to 49" Ul United Inch $23.38

S— RFSH8 U.l. Price 50" Ul and Above  United Inch $0.4772
T onipin | color [ tangth [ vow |_arv | LisPrice |

AR105-16-12XXX Screen Frame Standard 12.5' Box 152/pcs $1,583.72

XCR205X80-XXX** Plain Corner Standard Box 100/pcs $87.30

XCL082-L48** Swivel Latch Black Box 100/pcs $98.57

SPFRD130-BX-L Foam Spline Black 8,000' Box 8,000" $506.88

MSFG36X100-L00 36" x 100’ Char Fiber Mesh Charcoal 100° Roll 400 ft2 $184.80

< Avatlsbl i bk quantities

55
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] RITESCREEN

A —
N\
\\
563769 \ "
7

CORNER LEAF SPRING ~

CR205X80
PLAIN gORNER

TYPICAL SH SCREEN
(SPLINE IS NOT VISIBLE IN THIS VIEW)

N SPFRD130 BX-L

AR105
SCREEN FRAME

Charcoal
Fiberglass Mesh

Shown in*/,". Also available in */;" and
1", contact RiteScreen for details.

RFSH9 Minimum Price 0" to 49" Ul United Inch $22.58
RFSH9 U.I. Price 50" Ul and Above  United Inch $0.4608

Standard Colors:

XXX in part numbers are
place holders for Color Code

Black (L48) .
White (CO1) Clay (A22)
Almond (A29) Bronze (516) .

e o coor [ Longth [ wom | anv | ListPrico

AR105-16-12XXX Screen Frame Standard 12.5' Box 152/pcs $1,583.72
XCR205X80-XXX** Plain Corner Standard Box 100/pcs $87.30
XSG3769** Leaf Spring Mill Box 100/pcs $376.56
MSFG36X100-L00 36" x 100" Char Fiber Mesh Charcoal 100 Roll 400 ft2 $184.80
SPFRD130-BX-L Foam Spline Black 8,000 Box 8,000 $506.88

56
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**Available in bulk quantities

*Pricing Subject to Change



RITESCREEN

CR205X80
PLAIN CORNER

SPFRD130-BX-L
SPLINE

XXX in part numbers are
place holders for Color Code

White (CO1) Clay (A22) |
Almond {A29) Bronze (B16) .

Part #
AR105-16-12XXX
AR155-16-12XXX

XCR205X80-XXX**

Standard Colors: -

XSG3769
SPFRD135-BX-L
MSFG36X100-L00

**Available in bulk quantities

*Pricing Subject to Change

RFSH10 - Roll-Formed
Single Hung Screen

SG3769 pY
CORNER LEAF SPRING

TYPICAL SH SCREEN
(SPLINE IS NOT VISIBLE IN THIS VIEW)

AR105
SCREEN FRAME

Charcoal
Fiberglass Mesh

AR155
SCREEN FRAME w/LIFT RAIL

>

N

Shown in 5/15”. Also available in 3/8" and
7/18", contact RiteScreen for details.

RFSH10 Minimum Price 0” to 49” Ul United Inch $24.11

RFSH10 U.1. Price 50" Ul and Above  United Inch $0.4920
Description Color Length UoM QTY List Price

Screen Frame Standard 12.5' Box 152/pcs $1,583.72

Screen Frame Standard 12.5 Box 152/pcs $1,583.72

Plain Corner Standard Box 100/pcs $87.30

Leaf Spring Mill Box 100/pcs $376.56

Foam Spline Black 8,000' Box 8,000’ $598.40

36" x 100" Char Fiber Mesh Charcoal 100 Roll 400 ft2 $184.80

57
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RFSHT1 - Roll-Formed EH RITESCREEN
Single Hung Screen "

CRAZAPTXI
PULL CORNER

TYPICAL SH SCREEN
(SPLINE IS NOT VISIBLE IN THIS VIEW)

AR105
SCREEN FRAME

SPFRD135-BX-L
SPLINE

Charcoal
Fiberglass Mesh

XXX in part numbers are Black (L48)
place halders for Color Code

Standard Colors: .

White (CO1) Clay (A22)

RFSH11 Minimum Price 0" to 49" Ul United Inch $22.26 Almond {A29) Bronze (B16) .
RFSH11 U.l. Price 50" Ul and Above  United Inch $0.4543
I ™ S N W T S T
AR105-16-12XXX Screen Frame Standard 12.5' Box 152/pcs $1,583.72
XCR624PTX1-XXX Pull Tab Corner Standard Box 100/pcs $100.50
MSFG36X100-L00 36" x 100" Char Fiber Mesh Charcoal 100' Roll 400 ft2 $184.80
SPFRD135-BX-L Foam Spline Black 8,000' Box 8,000’ $598.40

**Available in bulk quantities

58
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RFSH12 - Roll-Formed
Single Hung Screen

] RITESCREEN

PLUNGER ASSENBLY
INCLUDES:

p PL31S: PLUNGER

(4 SGA12: SPRING

\ (/( . PL30BXX: CAP

“\an
N

CR205NRX80
NOTCHED CORNER

2
\g
V7

CR205NLX80
NOTCHED CORNER

—

N

AR105
SCREEN FRAME

Charcoal
Fiberglass Mesh

CR205DLX80
LEFT DIMPLE CORNER

CR205DRX80
RIGHT DIMPLE CORNER

XXX in part numbers are Black (L48)
place holders for Color Code

White (CO1) Clay (A22)

Standard Colors: %&

H

Series # Fully Assembled Screen Size uom List Price

Almond {A29) Branze (B16) RFSH12 Minimum Price 0" to 49" Ul United Inch $22.97

— RFSH12 U.1. Price 50" Ul and Above  United Inch $0.4688
T hee | oescipior | Coor | levgwn JUoM | o | liPric |

AR105-16-12XXX Screen Frame Standard 12.5' Box 152/pcs $1,583.72

CR205DLX80-XXX / CR205DRX80-XXX Dimple Corner Standard Box 100/pcs $87.30

CR205NLX80-XXX / CR205NRX80-XXX Notched Corner Standard Box 100/pcs $87.30

XPL315** Plunger Mill Box 100/pcs $93.20

XSG412** Plunger Spring Mill Bag 100/pcs $115.20

XPL308-XXX** Plunger Cap Standard Box 100/pcs $75.51

SPFRD135-BX-L Foam Spline Black 8,000' Box 8,000’ $369.60

MSFG36X100-L00 36" x 100" Char Fiber Mesh Charcoal 100 Roll 400 ft? $184.80

**Available in bulk quantities

59
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] RITESCREEN

AR105
SCREEN FRAME

CR205X80
PLAIN CORNER
/\'/‘“
PR\

&

CR205PSX80
CORNER PULL w/STOP

TYPICAL DH FULL SCREEN
(SPLINE IS NOT VISIBLE IN THIS VIEW)

AR109
CROSSBAR

SPFRD130-BX-L

R\:ZiLINE

Charcoal
Fiberglass Mesh

SG3769
CORNER LEAF SPRING

Shown in %/ ". Also available in */" and XX inpart numbere re

place holders for Color Code

Standard Colors: I .

[ contact RiteScreen for deta|ls
RFDH1 Minimum Price 0” to 49” Ul United Inch $21.78 Almond (A29) Bronze (B16) .
RFDH1 U.l. Price 50" Ul and Above  United Inch $0.4444 —
e oseipton | coor | Langth L vom | Qv | uitprice
AR105-16-12XXX Screen Frame Standard 12.5' Box 152/pcs $1,583.72
AR109-16-11XXX Crossbar Standard 11.5' Box 153/pcs $1,593.72
XCR205X80-XXX** Plain Corner Standard Box 100/pcs $87.30
XCR205PSX80-XXX** Corner Pull w/Stop Standard Box 100/pcs $98.39
XSG3769** Leaf Spring Mill Box 100/pcs $376.56
MSFG36X100-L00 36" x 100" Char Fiber Mesh Charcoal 100 Roll 400 ft2 $184.80
SPFRD130-BX-L Foam Spline Black 8,000’ Box 8,000’ $506.88

**Available in bulk quantities
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RITESCREEN

AR105
SCREEN FRAME

‘\%5;;\
0

SG3769
CORNER LEAF SPRING =

TYPICAL DH HALF SCREEN
(SPLINE IS NOT VISIBLE IN THIS VIEW)

SPFRD130-BX-L

Charcoal
Fiberglass Mesh

CR205X80
PLAIN CORNER
2
4\

CR205PTX80
CORNER w/PULL

Vs

a\’\

Standard Colors:

XXX in part numbers are
place halders for Color Code

Shown in ¥/

Black (L48) .
Ui
16
White (CO1) Clay (A22)

Bronze (B16) 0" to 49" Ul

50" Ul and Above

Minimum Price

U.l. Price

RFDH2
RFDH2

Almond (A29)

“. Also available in 3/8” and
", contact RiteScreen for details.

United Inch
United Inch

$22.58
$0.4608

e T o | color [ Length | Uom | arv | s Prico

AR105-16-12XXX Screen Frame Standard 12.5' Box
XCR205X80-XXX** Plain Corner Standard Box
XCR205PSX80-XXX** Corner Pull w/Stop Standard Box
XSG3769** Leaf Spring Mill Box
MSFG36X100-L00 36" x 100" Char Fiber Mesh Charcoal 100' Roll
SPFRD130-BX-L Foam Spline Black 8,000 Box

*Availablein bulk quantites
*Pricing Subject to Change www.RiteScreen.com | 1-800-949-4174 | InsideSales@RiteScreen.com

152/pcs
100/pcs

100/pcs
100/pcs
400 ft2

8,000

$1,583.72
$87.30

$98.39
$376.56
$184.80

$506.88
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SPFRD130-BX-L

QA SPLINE
N

5G3769 \}

CORNER LEAF SPRING

CR205PTX80
CORNER w/PULL

A
4”?

RITESCREEN

CR205X80
PLAIN CORNER
/ /

AR105

SCREEN FRAME

TYPICAL DH HALF SCREEN
(SPLINE IS NOT VISIBLE IN THIS VIEW)

CR205PSX80
CCORNER PULL w/STOP
A\

2 VIS

¢

2
A\
50X

Charcoal
Fiberglass Mesh

Standard Colors:

XXX in part numbers are
place halders for Color Code

Shown in*/.". Also available in */," and
1", contact RiteScreen for details.

White (CO1) Clay (A22)
RFDH3 Minimum Price 0" to 49" Ul United Inch $22.58

Bronze (B16) .
RFDH3 U.l. Price 50" Ul and Above  United Inch

e T s iption | oor [ Langth [ wow | arv | isPrico

Black (L48) .

Almond (A29)
$0.4608 —

AR105-16-12XXX Screen Frame Standard 12.5' Box 152/pcs $1,583.72
XCR205PTX80-XXX** Corner w/Pull Standard Box 100/pcs $98.39
XCR205X80-XXX** Plain Corner Standard Box 100/pcs $87.30
XCR205PSX80-XXX** Corner Pull w/Stop Standard Box 100/pcs $98.39
XSG3769** Leaf Spring Mill Box 100/pcs $376.56
MSFG36X100-L00 36" x 100’ Char Fiber Mesh Charcoal 100 Roll 400 ft2 $184.80
SPFRD130-BX-L Foam Spline Black 8,000 Box 8,000’ $506.88

** Available in bulk quantities
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] RITESCREEN

CR236FPL
FIXED PIN CORNER

TYPICAL DH FULL SCREEN
(SPLINE IS NOT VISIBLE IN THIS VIEW)

AR109
CROSSBAR

AR132
FLANGE SCREEN FRAME

<

SPFRD140-BX-L

\ SPLINE

Charcoal
Fiberglass Mesh

PLUNGER ASSEMBLY
INCLUDES:
PL315: PLUNGER

A SG412: SPRNG
7. PLIBXX: CAP

CR232
PLAIN CORNER

>
N

PT342500
CLEAR PULLTAB

XK in part numbers are
place holders for Color Code

Standard Colors:
Black (L48) . Sh[)Wﬂ in 3/8"

White (C01) Clay (A22)
L OB seriest | FulyAssembledScreen | size | uom [ ListPrice]

Almend (A29) Branze (B16) . RFDH4 Minimum Price 0" to 49" Ul United Inch $25.46

— RFDH4 U.I. Price 50" Ul and Above  United Inch $0.5194
B ™ S ] T T A T

AR132-16-12XXX Flange Screen Frame Standard 12.5' 105/pcs $1,484.36

AR109-16-11XXX Crossbar Standard 11.5' Box 153/pcs $1,593.72

XCR232-XXX** Plain Corner Standard Box 100/pcs $142.48

XCR236FPR/L-XXX** Fixed Pin Corner Standard Box 100/pcs $187.18

XPT342S00** Clear Pull Tab Clear Box 100/pcs $84.14

XPL315** Plunger Mill Box 100/pcs $93.20

XSG412** Plunger Spring Mill Bag 100/pcs $115.20

XPL308-XXX** Plunger Cap Standard Box 100/pcs $75.51

MSFG36X100-L00 36" x 100" Char Fiber Mesh Charcoal 100 Roll 400 ft2 $184.80

SPFRD140-BX-L Foam Spline Black 8,000 Box 8,000 $612.48

*Availablein bulk quantites
63
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] RITESCREEN

CR236FPL
FIXED PIN CORNER
AR132
FLANGE SCREEN FRAME

TYPICAL DH FULL SCREEN
(SPLINE IS NOT VISIBLE IN THIS VIEW)

AR109
CROSSBAR

~_ SPFRD140-BX-L
S0 SPLINE

Charcoal
Fiberglass Mesh

PL102A-CL
PUSH PIN

CR232-202R
CORNER

CR232-202L
CORNER

PT342500
CLEAR PULL TAB

XXX in part numbers are
place holders for Color Code

. " Standard COIUrS: Black (L48) .
Shown in ¥/,

White (CO1) Clay (A22)

RFDH5 Minimum Price 0” to 49" Ul United Inch $24.98 Almond (A29) Bronze (B16) .
RFDH5 U.l. Price 50" Ul and Above  United Inch $0.5098 —
I I S = I T A W

AR132-16-12XXX Flange Screen Frame Standard 12.5' Box 105/pcs $1,484.36
AR102-16-12XXX Screen Frame Standard 12.5' Box 128/pcs $1,419.08
AR109-16-11XXX Crossbar Standard 11.5' Box 153/pcs $1,593.72
XCR232-202R/L-XXX** Corner Standard Bag 100/pcs $255.03
XCR236FPR/L-XX** Fixed Pin Corner Standard Box 100/pcs $187.18
XPL1012A-CL Push Pin Mill Box 100/pcs $86.16
XPT342S00** Clear Pull Tab Clear Box 100/pcs $84.14
MSFG36X100-L00 36" x 100" Char Fiber Mesh Charcoal 100’ Roll 400 ft2 $184.80
SPFRD140-BX-L Foam Spline Black 8,000 Box 8,000’ $612.48

** Available in bulk quantities
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RFDHG6 - Roll-Formed
Double Hung Full Screen

] RITESCREEN

AR133
FLANGE SCREEN FRAME

(CR233-202L
OUTSIDE CORNER

CR233-202R
(OUTSIDE CORNER

AR109
CROSSBAR

.

SPFRD140-BX-L
SPLINE

TYPICAL DH FULL SCREEN
(SPLINE IS NOT VISIBLE IN THIS VIEW)

RIS
QUTSIDE CORNER

Standard Colors:

XXX in part numbers are
plece holders for Color Code

Black (L48) .

White (CO1) Clay (A22)
Almond (A29) Bronze (B16) .

(&

PT342500
CLEAR PULL TAB

CL145L
SCREEN LATCH

Charcoal

Fiberglass Mesh

AR102
SCREEN FRAME

Shown in 3/

RFDHé6

RFDH6 U.l. Price

Minimum Price

0" to 49" Ul
50" Ul and Above

United Inch
United Inch

$23.60
$0.4818

I " S I P 7 O M

AR133-16-12XXX Flange Screen Frame Standard 12.5' 105/pcs $1,525.52
AR102-16-12XXX Screen Frame Standard 12.5' Box 128/pcs $1,419.08
AR109-16-11XXX Crossbar Standard 11.5' Box 153/pcs $1,593.72
XCR233-202L/R** Plain Corner Standard Box 100/pcs $255.03
XCR202X775-XXX** Outside Corner Standard Box 100/pcs $209.80
XCL145L/R-S00** Screen Latch Clear Box 100/pcs $114.94
XPT342S00** Clear Pull Tab Clear Box 100/pcs $84.14
MSFG36X100-L00 36" x 100" Char Fiber Mesh Charcoal 100 Roll 400 ft2 $184.80
SPFRD140-BX-L Foam Spline Black 8,000' Box 8,000’ $612.48
*Available in bulk quantities
*Pricing Subject to Change www.RiteScreen.com | 1-800-949-4174 | InsideSales@RiteScreen.com 65



RFDH7 - Roll-Formed
Double Hung Full Screen

AR109
CROSSBAR

Charcoal
Fiberglass Mesh

RITESCREEN

AR101
FRAME

TYPICAL DH FULL SCREEN
(SPLINE IS NOT VISIBLE IN THIS VIEW)

SPFRD135-BX-L \

QINE

Ny

CLIIR
BUTTERFLY LATCH

PT342500
CLEAR PULL TAB

8

N

XXX in part numbers are Black (L48)
place holders for Color Code

Standard Colors: .

White (CO1) Clay (A22)

Shown in 7/16"
RFDH7 Minimum Price
RFDH7 U.l. Price

0” to 49" Ul United Inch $24.82 Almond (A29) Bronze (B16) .
50" Ul and Above  United Inch $0.5064

e o cobor [ oot | Uom | Q| uitprco |

AR101-16-12XXX
AR109-16-11XXX
XCR201-XXX**
XCL339R/L**
XPT342S00**
MSFG36X100-L00

SPFRD135-BX-L

66

Screen Frame
Crossbar
Outside Corner
Butterfly Latch
Clear Pull Tab
36" x 100" Char Fiber Mesh

.135" Diameter Foam Spline

Standard 12.5' Box 112/pcs $1,293.64
Standard 11.5' Box 153/pcs $1,593.72
Standard Box 100/pcs $174.69
Mill Box 100/pcs $304.40
Clear Box 100/pcs $84.14
Charcoal 100 Roll 400 ft2 $184.80
Black 8,000' Box 8,000’ $598.40

** Available in bulk quantities

www.RiteScreen.com | 1-800-949-4174 | InsideSales@RiteScreen.com *Pricing Subject to Change



] RITESCREEN

CR205X80
PLAIN CORNER
\

SG3769

CORNER LEAF SFRING %

RFSL1 - Roll-Formed
Slider Screen

AR105
SCREEN FRAME

SPFRD130-BX-L
SPLINE

TYPICAL SLIDER FULL SCREEN
(SPLINE IS NOT VISIBLE IN THIS VIEW)

CR205PSX80
CORNER PULL w/STOP

Standard Colors:

XK in part numbers are
place holders for Color Code

Black (L48) -

White (CO1) Clay (A22)
m Fully Assembled Screen

Almond (A29) Bronze (B16)

AR109
CROSSBAR

\

RFSL1
RFSL1

Minimum Price

U.l. Price

Shown in*/

Charcoal
Fiberglass Mesh

". Also available in 3/8” and

1", contact RiteScreen for details.

United Inch
United Inch

IS T BT

0" to 49" Ul
50" Ul and Above

$22.66
$0.4626

e peion | coor | Lovgth | Uow | any | lietPrice |

AR105-16-12XXX
AR109-16-11XXX
XCR205X80-XXX**

XCR205PSX80-XXX**
XSG3769**
MSFG36X100-L00
SPFRD130-BX-L

** Available in bulk quantities

*Pricing Subject to Change

Screen Frame
Crossbar

Plain Corner
Corner Pull w/Stop
Leaf Spring
36" x 100" Char Fiber Mesh

Foam Spline

www.RiteScreen.com | 1-800-949-4174 | InsideSal

Standard 125
Standard 11.5'
Standard
Standard
Mill
Charcoal 100
Black 8,000'
RiteScreen.com

Box
Box

Box
Box
Box

Roll

Box

152/pcs
153/pcs
100/pcs

100/pcs
100/pcs
400 ft2

8,000

$1,583.72
$1,593.72
$87.30

$98.39
$376.56
$184.80

$506.88
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] RITESCREEN

CR205X80
PLAIN CORNER
7

563769 )
>
CORNER LEAF SPRING

TYPICAL SLIDER HALF SCREEN
(SPLINE IS NOT VISIBLE IN THIS VIEW)

AR105
SCREEN FRAME

~ SPFRD130-BX-L

Charcoal
Fiberglass Mesh

CR205PSX80
CORNER PULL w/STOP

A
1)

Shownin®/ . Also available in /" and e mcersare Black (L48)
[ contact RiteScreen for detalls

White (CO1) Clay (A22)

Standard Colors: .

RFSL2 Minimum Price 0” to 49” Ul United Inch $21.44 Almond {A29) Bronze (B16) .
RFSL2 U.I. Price 50" Ul and Above  United Inch $0.4376 N—
T oo | color [ tangth [ vow |_arv | uiprice |
AR105-16-12XXX Screen Frame Standard 12.5' Box 152/pcs $1,583.72
XCR205X80-XXX** Plain Corner Standard Box 100/pcs $87.30
XCR205PSX80-XXX** Corner Pull w/Stop Standard Box 100/pcs $98.39
XSG3769** Leaf Spring Mmill Box 100/pcs $376.56
MSFG36X100-L00 36" x 100" Char Fiber Mesh Charcoal 100 Roll 400 ft2 $184.80
SPFRD130-BX-L Foam Spline Black 8,000' Box 8,000" $506.88
* Availablein bulk quanities

68
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RITESCREEN

CR205X80
PLAIN CORNER

CR205PTX80
CORNER w/PULL

A\
(K

0

A

SPFRD130-BX-L

‘\\ SPLINE

I

SG3769

TYPICAL SLIDER SCREEN
(SPLINE IS NOT VISIBLE IN THIS VIEW)

AR105
SCREEN FRAME

Charcoal
Fiberglass Mesh

CORNER LEAF SPRING =

Standard Colors:

XX in part numbers are
place halders for Color Code

Black (L48) .
White (CO1) Clay (A22)

Almond (A29) Bronze (B16)

Shown in 5/]ﬁ”. Also available in 3/8” and
7/15", contact RiteScreen for details.

RFSL3 Minimum Price 0" to 49” Ul United Inch $22.58
RFSL3 U.l. Price 50" Ul and Above  United Inch $0.4608
RFSL3-W With Woolpile 50" Ul and Above  United Inch $0.5174

I S " S I P 7 R AT

AR105-16-12XXX
XCR205X80-XXX**

XCR205PTX80-XXX**
XSG3769**
MSFG36X100-L00

SPFRD130-BX-L

*Pricing Subject to Change

Screen Frame Standard 12.5' 152/pcs $1,583.72

Plain Corner Standard Box 100/pcs $87.30

Corner w/Pull Standard Box 100/pcs $98.39

Leaf Spring Mill Box 100/pcs $376.56

36" x 100" Char Fiber Mesh Charcoal 100 Roll 400 ft2 $184.80
Foam Spline Black 8,000 Box 8,000 $506.88

**Available in bulk quantities
www.RiteScreen.com | 1-800-949-4174 | InsideSal RiteScr com 69




RFFS1 - Roll-Formed | RITESCREEN
Full Screen

CR205X80
PLAIN CORNER

\

TYPICAL SH SCREEN
(SPLINE IS NOT VISIBLE IN THIS VIEW)

AR105
SCREEN FRAME

SPFRD130-BX-L
SPLINE

Standard Colors:

Shown in*/.". Also available in */," and XXX inpert rumbers are Black (L48)

place holders for Color Code

1", contact RiteScreen for details.

White (CO1) Clay (A22)

RFFS1 Minimum Price 0" to 49" Ul United Inch $22.16 Almond (A29) Branze (B16)
RFFS1 U.l. Price 50" Ul and Above  United Inch $0.4520 i
e oecipior | cobr [ tongm Lvom | omv | etk |
AR105-16-12XXX Screen Frame Standard 12.5' Box 152/pcs $1,583.72
XCR205X80-XXX** Plain Corner Standard Box 100/pcs $87.30
MSFG36X100-L00 36" x 100" Char Fiber Mesh Charcoal 100 Roll 400 ft2 $184.80
SPFRD130-BX-L Foam Spline Black 8,000 Box 8,000 $506.88

**Available in bulk quantities
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RITESCREEN

CR205PTX80
CORNER w/PULL

TYPICAL SH SCREEN
(SPLINE IS NOT VISIBLE IN THIS VIEW)

AR105
SCREEN FRAME

SPFRD130-BX-L

‘»\\7 SPLINE

Charcoal
Fiberglass Mesh

A 7
Standard Colors: - A
Dnowmnzen e Black (L48) . Shown in*/.". Also available in /" and

1" contact RiteScreen for details.

White (CO1) Clay (A22)
Almond (A29) Bronze (B16) . RFFS2 Minimum Price 0" to 49" Ul United Inch $22.16
RFFS2 U.l. Price 50" Ul and Above  United Inch $0.4520

AR105-16-12XXX Screen Frame Standard 12.5' Box 152/pcs $1,583.72
XCR205PTX80-XXX** Corner w/Pull Standard Box 100/pcs $98.39
MSFG36X100-L00 36" x 100" Char Fiber Mesh Charcoal 100 Roll 400 ft2 $184.80
SPFRD130-BX-L Foam Spline Black 8,000 Box 8,000 $506.88
“ Available in bulk quantities
71
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SPFRD140-BX-L

PLUNGER ASSEMBLY
INCLUDES:
PL315: PLUNGER

SG412: SPRING
PL308-XX: CAP

Shown in 3/8”

0" to 49" Ul
50" Ul and Above

RFCA1
RFCA1

CR233
PLAIN CORNER

] RITESCREEN

TYPICAL RF-133

SCREEN ASSEMBLY
(SPLINE IS NOT VISIBLE IN THIS VIEW)

AR133
FLANGE SCREEN FRAME

AN

Charcoal
Fiberglass Mesh

U.l. Price

Minimum Price

United Inch
United Inch

$25.96
$0.5296

Standard Colors:

XXX in part numbers are
place holders for Color Code

Black (L48) .

White (CO1) Clay (A22)

Almond {(A29)

Bronze (B164) .

e T i | oo [ Longth [ Uow | arv | s Prico

AR133-16-12XXX
XCR233-XXX**
XPL315**
XSG412**
XPL308-XXX**
SPFRD140-BX-L
MSFG36X100-L00

“*Available in bulk quantities

72

Flange Screen Frame
Plain Corner
Plunger
Plunger Spring
Plunger Cap
Foam Spline

36" x 100’ Char Fiber Mesh

www.RiteScreen.com | 1-800-949-4174 | InsideSales@RiteScreen.com

Standard 12.5'
Standard
Mill
Mill
Standard

Black 8,000

Charcoal 100"

Box

Box
Box
Bag
Box
Box

Roll

105/pcs
100/pcs
100/pcs
100/pcs
100/pcs
8,000

400 ft2

$1,525.52
$189.65
$93.20
$115.20
$75.51
$612.48
$184.80

*Pricing Subject to Change



RITESCREEN _ RFCA2 - Roll-Formed
Casement Screen

CR233
PLAIN CORNER

TYPICAL RF-133
SCREEN ASSEMBLY
(SPLINE IS NOT VISIBLE IN THIS VIEW)

AR133
FLANGE SCREEN FRAME

SPFRD140-BX-L
SPLINE

XXX in part numbers are
plece holders for Color Code

Standard Colors: - Shown in*/."
8

White (C0O1) Clay (A22) A a

Almond (A29) Bronze (B16) . RFCA2 Minimum Price 0"t0 49" Ul United Inch $24.30
— RFCA2 U.l. Price 50" Ul and Above  United Inch $0.4962

s oiptor | cobor [ ongtr | o | o | uitprco |

AR133-16-12XXX Flange Screen Frame Standard 12.5' Box 105/pcs $1,525.52
XCR233-XXX** Plain Corner Standard Box 100/pcs $189.65
SPFRD140-BX-L Foam Spline Black 8,000 Box 8,000 $612.48
MSFG36X100-L00 36" x 100" Char Fiber Mesh Charcoal 100 Roll 400 ft? $184.80
“*Available in bulk quantities
73
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RFCA3 - Roll-Formed EH RITESCREEN
Casement Screen -

TYPICAL SH SCREEN
(SPLINE IS NOT VISIBLE IN THIS VIEW)

SPFRD140-BX-L
SPLINE

Charcoal
\ 7 \Fiberglass Mesh

CL339R
BUTTERFLY LATCH

\ J
Standard Colors:
M n in numbers are.
Shown In 7/16 p|::exm':::ts for cb;osr?:aue Black (L48) .
White (CO1) Clay (A22)
RFCA3 Minimum Price 0” to 49" Ul United Inch $26.84 Almond (A29) Bronze (B16) .
RFCA3 U.l. Price 50" Ul and Above  United Inch $0.5480
T e | bepior | coor | Lewgwn [Uom | omv | Lstrrice |
AR101-16-12XXX Screen Frame Standard 12.5' Box 112/pcs $1,293.64
XCR201-XXX** Outside Corner Standard Box 100/pcs $174.69
XCL339R/L** Butterfly Latch Mill Box 100/pcs $304.40
SPFRD140-BX-L Foam Spline Black 8,000 Box 8,000’ $612.48
MSFG36X100-L00 36" x 100" Char Fiber Mesh Charcoal 100 Roll 400 ft2 $184.80

**Available in bulk quantities

74
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At Ritescreen, our unwavering commitment to innovation ensures that we
continually update our top-of-the-line GenExt screens to provide cutting-
edge solutions for a wide range of applications.

Always stay up-to-date with
RiteScreen & GenExt
1-800-949-4174
www.RITESCREEN.com
insidesales@ritescreen.com

Innovation Weaved |nto Every Strand
7

www.RiteScreen.com | 1-800-943-4174 | InsideSal RiteScreen.com
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PATIO DOOR SCREENS
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121S - Patio Door Screen | EH RITESCREEN

BSVAIGKIS00-L
11/2" BUGSTRIP

RF-121S
ROLL-FORMED FRAME

HNIB24A
INSIDE HANDLE w/LATCH

CRS221-USP
CORNER/ROLLER

Standard Colors
T i e IR T
RF-121S Fully Assembled United Inch $1.3672 Almond (A29) Bronze (B16) .
CRS221-USS Steel Roller Optional $20.00/Unit —
S he 1 Desrpion | coor [ tengtn |vow | anv | uiterice |
SR121-19-100XXX 121 Steel Frame Standard (No Black) 8.1 Box 48/pcs $971.52
CR221-USP Corner/Plastic Roller Standard Box 250/pcs $1,936.20
XHNI824A-L48** Inside Handle w. Latch Black Box 100/box $286.71
XHNI8241-L48** Outside Handle (Not Shown) Black Box 100/box $304.75
XHNS481-4** Standard T Latch Mill Box 100/box $188.24
HB-1115-7 Standard Strike Bag (Not Shown) Box 100/box $498.00
BSV416X1500-L 1.5" Bug Strip Black 286" Roll 286' $391.36

** Available in bulk quantities

78
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| RITESCREEN 199EXT - Extruded
4 Patio Door Screen

BSV350X1500L
11/2" BUGSTRIP

HNIB24A
INSIDE HANDLE w/LATCH

199EXT
EXTRUDED ALUMINUM FRAME'

CRS221-USP
CORNER/ROLLER

XXX in part numbers are
plece holders for Color Code

Standard Colors: B

White (C0O1) Clay (A22)
Y T T N T

Almond (A29) Branzo.(E15) . 199EXT Fully Assembled United Inch $1.4786
- CRS221-USS Steel Roller Optional $20.00/Unit
I ™ S T T T A T

EA1749-150-XXX 199EXT Extruded Aluminum Frame Standard 12.5' Box 10/pcs $1,248.77
CR221-USP Corner/Plastic Roller Standard Box 250/pcs $1,936.20
XHNIB24A-L48** Inside Handle w. Latch Black Box 100/box $286.71
XHNI8241-L48** Outside Handle (Not Shown) Black Box 100/box $304.75
XHNS481-4** Standard T Latch Mill Box 100/box $188.24
HB-1115-3 Standard Strike Bag (Not Shown) Box 100/box $498.00
BSV350X1500-L 1.5” Bug Strip Black 286' Roll 286" $217.20

**Available in bulk quantities

79
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170EXT - Extruded
Patio Door Screen

RITESCREEN

RL3438P
ROLLER W/PLASTIC
WHEEL

EA17040
EXTRUDED ALUMINUM
FRAME

HN3492AB
SCREEN HANDLE

WP7XX187X500-F
WOOLPILE

EA17041
EXTRUDED ALUMINUM
FRAME

Available Colors:

K part numibers sne.
e Frolders for the Color Code

e o [ | ueie |

White (CD1) D Almond .[,e.zg}L 170EXT Fully Assembled United Inch $1.51
RL3438S Steel Roller Optional $20.00/Unit
Cligazs) L RL3438SS Stainless Roller Optional $40.00/Unit
S oupion | coor [ tangth | vow |_arv | tierice |
EA17040-133-XXX Extruded Aluminum Frame See Chart 133" Box 10/pcs $633.68
EA17041-133-XXX Extruded Aluminum Frame See Chart 133" Box 10/pcs $599.77
XHN3492AB ** Screen Handle Black Box 100/box $927.52
XRL3438P ** Roller w/Plastic Wheel Mill Box 100/box $442.64
WP7XX187X500-F .500" High Woolpile Standard 1,500' Roll 1,500’ $448.80
HB1115-PHT Strike Bag (not shown) Standard Box 100/box $169.96
80 e Avalable bl uantis
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RITESCREEN

Y I S T TN

160EXT

WP7XX187X500-F
WOOLPILE

EA17041
EXTRUDED ALUMINUM

EA1/040
EXTRUDED ALUMINUM
FRAME

FRAME

Fully Assembled United Inch

$1.51

160EXT - Extruded
Patio Door Screen

HN3492AB
SCREEN HANDLE

RL34398
SCREEN DOOR ROLLER
W/PLASTIC WHEEL

Available Colors:

0K part numibers sre
P Prolders for the Color Code.

White (C01) AImond{ﬁZQ}L

EA17040-133-XXX
EA17041-133-XXX
XHN3492AB **
XRL3439B **
WP7XX187X500-F
HB1115-PHT
“ Available in bulk quantities

*Pricing Subject to Change

Extruded Aluminum Frame See Chart 133" Box 10/pcs $633.68

Extruded Aluminum Frame See Chart 133" Box 10/pcs $599.77

Screen Handle Black Box 100/box $927.52

Screen Door Roller w/Plastic Wheel Mill Box 100/box $907.28

.500" High Woolpile Standard 1,500' Roll 1,500’ $448.80

Strike Bag (not shown) Standard Box 100/box $169.96
www.RiteScreen.com | 1-800-949-4174 | InsideSales@RiteScreen.com 81



RITESCREEN

CR243R
CORNER

WP7XX187X500-F
WOOLPILE

144EXT
EXTRUDED ALUMINUM FRAME
vith Woolpile

HNC84dL
INSET HANDLE

Charcoal
Fiberglass Mesh

144EXT
EXTRUDED ALUMINUM FRAME

RL478PNA
PLASTIC ROLLER

R\ P

D =

\

Standard Colors:
place holders for Color Code

144EXT Fully Assembled United Inch $1.6168

RL478S Steel Roller Optional $20.00/Unit it (0D \_‘ s —_

RL478ST Stainless Steel Roller Optional $40.00/Unit Almond (A29) Branze (B16) .
144EXT Knock Down Unassembled (packaging included) 1 per box $2.69/UI S—

S e owciptor | coor | engtn | vom | _anv | uiprice |
EA16282-150-XXX 144EXT Extruded Aluminum Frame with Woolpile Standard 12.5 Box 10/pcs $1,267.90
EA16289-150-XXX 144EXT Extruded Aluminum Frame Standard 12.5' Box 10/pcs $1,267.90

XCR243R/L Corner Standard Box 600/pcs $528.80
XRLA78PNA** Plastic Roller Mill Box 100/box $229.60
XHNCB844R/L-L48** Inset Black Composite Handle, Left Black Box 100/pcs $1,306.72
HB-1115-9 Standard Strike Bag (Not Shown) Box 100/box $498.00
WP7XX187X500-F .500" High Woolpile Standard 1,500 Roll 1,500 $448.80

**Available in bulk quantities

82
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RITESCREEN

CR245UR
CORNER

MOOSE
EXTRUDED ALUMINUM FRAME

HNC845L
INSET HANDLE

Standard Colors:

XX in part numbers are
place holders for Color Code

Black (L48) -
White (CO1) Clay (A22)
Almond {A29) Bronze (B16) .

RLB36PW - ROLLER
RL836AH - AXLE

MOOSE
RL478S
RL478ST

MOOSE - Patio Door Screen

Steel Roller

Stainless Steel Roller

MOOSE (s
EXTRUDED ALUMINUM FRAME

WP7XX187X500-F

WOOLPILE

(w/PILE)

United Inch
Optional
Optional

$2.0342

$20.00/Unit
$40.00/Unit

I Y I S B2 Y

Fully Assembled

I " S 0 P T T P

EA17011-150-XXX

EA17010-150-XXX
XCR245R/L
XRL836PW
XRL836AH

XHNCB845R/L-L48**

HB-1115-9

WP7XX187X500-F

** Available in bulk quantities

*Pricing Subject to Change

MOOSE Extruded Aluminum Frame with Woolpile

MOOSE Extruded Aluminum Frame
Corner
Plastic Roller
Steel Axle
Inset Black Composite Handle, Left
Standard Strike Bag (Not Shown)
.500"” High Woolpile

Standard
Standard
Standard
White
Mill
Black

12.5
12.5

Standard 1,500'

www.RiteScreen.com | 1-800-949-4174 | Insid

RiteScreen.com

[
Box
Box
Box
Box
Box
Box

Roll

10/pcs

10/pcs
200/pcs
100/box
100/Box
100/pcs
100/box

1,500’

$1,816.44
$1,747.60
$847.98
$92.06
$79.12
$1,391.20
$498.00
$448.80
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121SMFIT - Standard | RITESCREEN

Multi-Fit Patio Door

RLB36PW - ROLLER
RL836AH - AXLE

BSVAIBKIS00-L
11/2" BUGSTRIP

HNI824A
INSIDE HANDLE w/LATCH

RF-121S
ROLL-FORMED FRAME

Standard Colors

White (CO1)
Grey (F32) .

121SMFIT Standard Multi-Fit Patio Door 30" $143.82
121SMFIT Standard Multi-Fit Patio Door 36" $155.80
121SMFIT Standard Multi-Fit Patio Door 48" $179.78 Brenzei RIS .

e oeipion | cor [ ongtr | o | Q| uietprco |

SR121-19-100XXX 121 Steel Frame Standard (No Black) 8.1 Box 48/pcs $971.52
XHNIB24A-L48** Inside Handle w. Latch Black Box 100/box $286.71
XHNI8241-L48** Outside Handle (Not Shown) Black Box 100/box $304.75
XRL836PW Plastic Roller White Box 100/box $92.06
XRL836AH Steel Axle Mill Box 100/Box $79.12
BSV416X1500-L 1.5" Bug Strip Black 286" Roll 286' $391.36

**Available in bulk quantities

84
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RITESCREEN | 140SMFIT - Premium
' Multi-Fit Patio Door

RLB3PW - ROLLER
RLB36AH - AXLE

BSVAIBKIS00-L

BSV350X1500L
11/2" BUGSTRIP

HNI824A
INSIDE HANDLE w/LATCH

SR-1405
STEEL FRAME SIDES

B
C
Standard Colors -
|| T N NS WY
140SMFIT Premium Multi-Fit Patio Door 30" $154.76
Grey (F32) . 140SMFIT Premium Multi-Fit Patio Door 36" $164.42
140SMFIT Premium Multi-Fit Patio Door 48" $183.76
SR140-19-100XXX 140 Steel Frame Standard (No Black) 8.1 Box 27/Box $1,465.20
XHNI824A-L48** Inside Handle w. Latch Black Box 100/box $286.71
XHNI8241-L48** Outside Handle (Not Shown) Black Box 100/box $304.75
XRL836PW Plastic Roller White Box 100/box $92.06
XRL836AH Steel Axle Mill Box 100/Box $79.12
BSV416X1500-L 1.5" Bug Strip Black 286" Roll 286" $391.36
* Availablein bulk quanities

85
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Multi-Fit Patio Door :

RLB36PW - ROLLER
RL836AH - AXLE

MOOSE
EXTRUDED ALUMINUM FRAME'

S

@m\

[ m\ N
G

BSVAISXIS00-L

1172* BUGSTRIP

HNI8S6A
INSIDE HANDLE

MOOSE (wiPILE)
EXTRUDED ALUMINUM FRAME

White (CO1}
MOOSEMFIT Ultimate Multi-Fit Patio Door 30" $229.74
MOOSEMFIT Ultimate Multi-Fit Patio Door 36" $242.22
Bronze (B18) .
MOOSEMFIT Ultimate Multi-Fit Patio Door 48" $267.18
Part # Description Color Length uom QTYy List Price
EA17011-150-XXX MOQOSE Extruded Aluminum Frame with Woolpile Standard 12.5' Box 10/pcs $1,816.44
EA17010-150-XXX MOOSE Extruded Aluminum Frame Standard 12.5' Box 10/pcs $1,747.60
XHNI856A-L48 Inside Handle Black Box 100/pcs $336.61
XHNI857-L48 Outside Handle (Not Shown) Black Box 100/pcs $356.58
XRL836PW Plastic Roller White Box 100/box $92.06
XRL836AH Steel Axle Mill Box 100/Box $79.12
BSV416X1500-L 1.5" Bug Strip Black 286" Roll 286" $391.36

**Available in bulk quantities

86
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RITESCREEN _ Aluminum
| Patio Door Accessories

/

¢

EAOP033-150-XXX EAOPOO7-144-XXX EA1255-100-XXX
Top Hung Adapter Top Hung Track Astragal

EA42546-120-XXX EAOP0O06-166-XXX EA1002-120-XXX
Sill Track Jamb Track Top Track

place holders for Color Code

White (CO1) Clay (A22)
Almend (A29) Bronze (B16) .

Stgpgﬂrg&?mrs " Black (148) .

EAOP033-150-XXX Top Hung Adapter Standard 20/pcs $1,184.26
EAOPOQ07-144-XXX Top Hung Track Standard 144" Box 20/pcs $1,074.59
EA1255-100-XXX Astragal Black, White 100" Box 20/pcs $765.60
EA42546-120-XXX Sill Track Standard 120" Box 20/pcs $333.70
EAOPOQ06-166-XXX Jamb Track Standard 166" Box 20/pcs $949.52
EA1002-120-XXX Top Track Standard 120" Box 20/pcs $770.35

Cut-To-Fit +%$6.00/piece

Cut and Fabricated +$12.00/piece

87
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Single Swing Door EH RITESCREEN

The Signature is an out-swing screen door which complements “top of the line” French
Patio doors. The premium engineering of this screen door was specifically designed for
easy installation on elite In-Swing French doors.

Standard Colors:

XXX in part numbers are Black [L48) .
place haldars for Color Code
White (CO1} Clay (A22) I

SIGNATURE.SGL Single Swing Door United Inch $6.0434

88
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Hﬂ RITESCREEN __ Double Swing Door

The Signature’s 3" wide, sturdy, extruded frame makes it an excellent choice for 68" &
8'0" high doors, as well as custom widths and heights. The screening is attached directly
to the door frame, which eliminates the need for unsightly clips to retain a separate
screen in place.

XXX in part numbers are
place holders for Color Code

Standard Colors: Black (L48) .

White (C01) u Clay (A22) l_J
e o T e
Almond {A29) Bronze (B15) . SIGNATURE.DBL Double Swing Door United Inch $8.3001
89
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K-DOWN PATIO DOORKITS




.

Simple set up, Tailored Solutions,
Endless Options...




Ultimate Multi-Fit | ] RITESCREEN

Knock-Down Patio Door Kit

CRO28LR-INS
TOP/BOTTOM INSIDE CORNER

EXPANDERS

E

BSV416X1500L
11/2" BUGSTRIP

MOOSE (w/PILE)
EXTRUDED ALUMINUM FRAME

HNIB56A
INSIDE HANDLE
R

MOOSE
EXTRUDED ALUMINUM FRAME

" Charcoal
Fiberglass Mesh

A
[ [ | N
I
s A = -
Standard Colors
White (CO1) l
o | [ Pat# | Descriptn | _arv | LstPricc |
MOOSEMFIT Knock-Down Ultimate Multi-Fit Patio Door Screen 1 per box $1.6187/UI

92
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RITESCREEN

CR243R
CORNER

144EXT
EXTRUDED ALUMINUM FRAME

RLATBPNA
PLASTIC ROLLER

Part #

KD.144EXT Unassembled (packaging included)

*Pricing Subject to Change www.RiteScreen.com | 1-800-949-4174 | InsidesSal

144EXT Knock-Down
Door Kit

WP7XX187X500-F "
WOOLPILE

144EXT
EXTRUDED ALUMINUM FRAME
with Woolpile

Charcoal
Fiberglass Mesh

Standard Colors:

XXX in part numbers are Black L48)
place halders for Color Code

White (CO1) | Clay (A22)

Almond (A29) Bronze (B16)

List Price

$2.69/UI

93

.com



Customizable Distributor : EH RITESCREEN

Knock-Down Kit

ébleto be

Cut to Size

RL4TES
STEEL ROLLER

CR240-INS
INSIDE CORNER

BSV415XE

1172 BUGSTRIP

]

HNI855
HANDLE ASSEMBLY

\
AN

144EXT
EXTRUDED ALUMINUM FRAME

Standard Colors: - i
XX in part numbers are Black (L48) = =
place holders for Color Code
White (CO1) Clay (A22) _r@ @\.
Almond {A29) Bronze (B16) .

**Mesh, Spline, and Tool are NOT included

A . . List price 12 or Less

144KDTB1-XXX 31" x 81" 1 per box $244.83 ea $344.83 ea
144KDTB1-XXX 33" x 81" 1 per box $249.20 ea $349.20 ea
144KDTB1-XXX 37" x 81" 1 per box $257.95 ea $357.95 ea
144KDTB1-XXX 39" x 81" 1 per box $262.32 ea $362.32 ea
144KDTB1-XXX 49" x 81" 1 per box $284.18 ea $384.18 ea
144KDTB1-XXX 33" x 97" 1 per box $284.18 ea $384.18 ea
144KDTB1-XXX 37" x 97" 1 per box $292.92 ea $392.92 ea
144KDTB1-XXX 39" x 97" 1 per box $297.30 ea $397.30 ea
144KDTB1-XXX 49" x 97" 1 per box $319.16 ea $419.16 ea

When purchasing more than 12 units, up to a maximum of 175, a packaging charge of $275.79 list will apply.
When purchasing 12 units or less, they will be shipped individually in a shipping tube.
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RITESCREEN

Screen Replacement Kits

CR205X80
PLAIN CORNER

5G3769 )
CORNER LEAF SPRING

Pictured is an example of how
the screen could look. Not all

AN : screens will appear this way.

AR105
SCREEN FRAME

PT350L48
SCREEN PULL TAB

Charcoal
Fiberglass Mesh

\.\E E

—

Available Colors

[ FG-WDKIT36-C 36" Replacement Kit, No Mesh White 36" $35.50
‘White (CO1

il FG-WDKIT36-B 36" Replacement Kit, No Mesh o — 36" $35.50
FG-WDKIT48-C 48" Replacement Kit, No Mesh White 48" $39.90

Bronze (B1&) -
FG-WDKIT48-B 48" Replacement Kit, No Mesh Bronze 48" $39.90
FG-WDKIT60-C 60" Replacement Kit, No Mesh White 60" $44.38
FG-WDKIT60-B 60" Replacement Kit, No Mesh Bronze 60" $44.38
FG-WDKIT36M-C 36" Replacement Kit, Mesh Included White 36" $40.36
FG-WDKIT36M-B 36" Replacement Kit, Mesh Included Bronze 36" $40.36
FG-WDKIT48M-C 48" Replacement Kit, Mesh Included White 48" $48.52
FG-WDKIT48M-B 48" Replacement Kit, Mesh Included Bronze 48" $48.52
FG-WDKIT60M-C 60" Replacement Kit, Mesh Included White 60" $57.86
FG-WDKIT60M-B 60" Replacement Kit, Mesh Included Bronze 60" $57.86

**Available in bulk quantities
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] RITESCREEN

BUG STRIPS

BSV350X1500-L BSV416X1500-L

e e [ [ [ [ o [0

BSV350X1500-L 1.5" Bug Strip Black 286" Roll 286' $217.20

BSV416X1500-L 1.5" Bug Strip Black 286" Roll 286’ $391.36

PL308-XXX
List Price | List Price
PL308-XXX Plunger Cap Standard 10,000 $1,751.20 $75.51
1 r \ \ ) Ny
1] . <k\#
\ y ’ |
|
CL3420-XXX CL555L-L48 CL555R-L48 CL556-148 CL4mgLe CL4MIRC CLS209
List Price List Price
CL3420-XXX Plunger Housing White or Bronze 1,000 $880.00 $146.00
CL555L-L48 Left Swivel Clip Mill Box 3,000 $7,788.00 $317.60
CL555R-L48 Right Swivel Clip Mill Box 3,000 $7,788.00 $317.60
CL556-148 Top Swivel Clip Mill Box 5,000 $11,660.00 $291.20
CL4119LC Swivel Clip (Left) White Box 2,000 $2,686.32 $171.52
CL4119RC Swivel Clip (Right) White Box 2,000 $2,686.32 $171.52
CLS209 Cross Bar Clip Mill Box 10,000 $2,200.00 $80.00
5/16" 5/16" A
|
T 1 Standard Colors:
‘ XK n part pumoes are Black (L48) .
place holders for Color Code
" ‘ White (CO1) Clay (A22)
3/4 | 5/8" \_ —_
e | ‘ Almond (A29) Bronze (B1¢) .
o - AR368-16-12XXX - AR109-16-TIXXX
List Price
AR368-16-12XXX Crossbar Standard 12.5' ox 152/pcs  $1,583.36
AR109-16-11XXX Crossbar Standard 11.5' Box 153/pcs  $1,593.72
98
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] RITESCREEN

, 1] i

4 ‘.

5 s ‘Lfl
CR201-XXX CR202X775-XXX CR205PSX80-XXX
ol - "I ‘ h
3 /
CR233-202L CR233-202R CR233-XXX
TS -
> -
Y
CR245R CR54663-328-INS CR54665-INS

CR201-INS-AL

CR280201M6-INS

CR202-INS-AL

e

N

CR201-XXX
CR202X775-XXX
CR205PSX80-XXX
CR205PTX80-XXX
CR205X80-XXX
CR232-202L-XXX / CR232-202R-XXX
CR232-XXX
CR233-202L / CR233-202R
CR233-XXX
CR236FPL-XXX / CR236FPR-XXX
CR243L / CR243R
CR245L / CR245R
CR54663-328-INS
CR54665-INS
CR54666-INS
CR54667-INS
CR54668-INS
CRS221-USP
CRS221-USS
CR280201M6-INS
CR201-INS-AL
CR202-INS-AL
CR205-INS-AL

CR205NRX80-XXX

CR624PTX1-XXX
CR205DLX80-XXX / CR205DRX80-XXX
CR205NLX80-XXX / CR205NRX80-XXX

*Pricing Subject to Change

www.RiteScreen.com | 1-800-949-4174 | In

A

| A

[ 'S

L L
CR205PTX80-XXX CR205X80-XXX

3
=3

: 3 L

CR236FPL-XXX CR236FPR-XXX
CR54666-INS CR54667-INS
|

CR205-INS-AL

&

CRG624PTX1-XXX

CR232-202L-XXX

CR243L

CR54668-INS

CR205DLX80-XXX

Outside Corner Standard
Outside Corner Standard Box
Corner Pull w/Stop Standard Box
Corner w/Pull Standard Box
Plain Corner Standard Box
Corner Standard Bag
Plain Corner Standard Box
Plain Corner Standard Box
Plain Corner Standard Box
Fixed Pin Corner Standard Bag
Corner Standard Box
Corner Standard Box
Corner Mill Box
Inside Corner Mill Box
Inside Corner Mill Box
Corner Mill Box
Inside Corner Mill Box
Corner/Plastic Roller Standard Box
Corner/Steel Roller Standard Box
Treco Alumalock Corner Mill Box
Inside Corner Mill Box
Inside Corner Mill Box
Inside Corner Mill Box
Pull Tab Corner Standard Box
Dimple Corner Standard Box
Notched Corner Standard Box

ideSal RiteScr com

1,500/pcs
1,500/pcs
1,500/pcs
1,500/pcs
1,500/pcs
2,000/pcs
1,500/pcs
1,500/pcs
2,500/pcs
2,000/pcs
600/pcs
200/pcs
1,000/pcs
2,500/pcs
4,000/pcs
2,000/pcs
4,000/ea
250/pcs
250/pcs
3,000/pcs
1,000/pcs
1,000/pcs
1,000/pcs
2,500/pcs
1,500/pcs

1,500/pcs

L

CR232-202R-XXX

i

CR243R

CRS221-USP

CR205DRX80-XXX

$1,750.32
$2,277.00
$605.88
$605.88
$439.56
$3,940.64
$1,267.20
$2,955.48
$3,291.20
$2,583.68
$2,824.80
$1,579.95
$503.36
$1,357.40
$2,766.72
$1,504.80
$3,833.28
$2,105.40
$2,613.60
$3,062.40
$1,056.00
$1,056.00
$792.00
$1,062.60
$439.56

$439.56

CR232-XXX

CR205NLX80-XXX

List Price List Price

$174.69
$209.80
$98.39
$98.39
$87.30
$255.03
$142.48
$255.03
$189.65
$187.18
$528.80
$847.98
$108.34
$112.30
$127.17
$133.24
$153.83
$900.16
$1,103.44
$160.08
$163.60
$163.60
$137.20
$100.50

$87.30

$87.30
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] RITESCREEN

HANDLES

' I l

HNCB44L-L48 HNCB44R-L48 HNCB45L-L48 HNCBA45R-L48
HNIB24A-148 HNIB24I-L48 HNIB56A-L48 HNIB58-L48 HN3492AB-L48

D ti Col ist Price List Price
escription olor Bulk 00 Pack

HNI824A-L48 Inside Handle w. Latch Black 1,000/box $2,287.12 $286.71
HNI824I-L48 Outside Handle Black Box 1,000/box $2,467.52 $304.75
HNI856A-L48 Inside Handle Black Box 500/pcs $1,393.04 $336.61
HNI857-L48 QOutside Handle Black Box 350/pcs $1,045.04 $356.58
HNC844L-1.48 Inset Black Composite Handle, Left Black Box 100/pcs $1,248.72  $1,306.72
HNC844R-L48 Inset Black Composite Handle, Right Black Box 100/pcs $1,248.72  $1,306.72
HNC845L-1.48 Inset Black Composite Handle, Left Black Box 100/pcs $1,333.20 $1,391.20
HNC845R-L48 Inset Black Composite Handle, Right Black Box 100/pcs $1,333.20 $1,391.20
HN3492AB-L48 Qutside Handle Black Box 300/pcs $2,650.56 $927.52

| LATCHES h

CL10516C CL082-L48 HNS481-4 HNS841-6 HW1025-XXX
CL145L CL145R CL339R CL339L

List Price List Price

CL10516C Screen Latch Standard 1,000/pcs $1,268.96 $184.90

CL082-L48 Swivel Latch Mill Box 3,500/pcs $1,419.88 $98.57
HNS481-4 Standard T Latch Mill Box 8,000/box $10,419.20 $188.24
HNS841-6 Standard T-Latch Mill Box 8,000/box $10,419.20 $188.24

HW1025-XXX Plastic Slide Latch White or Black Box 10,000/box $3,784.00 $95.84
CL145L-S00 Screen Latch Clear Box 3,000/pcs $1,708.08 $114.94
CL145R-S00 Screen Latch Clear Box 3,000/pcs $1,708.08 $114.94
CL339R Butterfly Latch Mill Box 4,000/pcs $9,856.00 $304.40
CL339L Butterfly Latch Mill Box 4,000/pcs $9,856.00 $304.40
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] RITESCREEN

LEAF SPRINGS

SG376-SS187 SG402-AW SG3769 SGIM40
List Price List Price
SG376-55187 Leaf Spring Mill 6,000/pcs $3,080.00 $181.20
SG402-AW Leaf Spring Mill Box 5,000/pcs $1,333.20 $84.66
SG3769 Leaf Spring Mill Box 10,000/pcs $3,185.60 $376.56
SG11140 Overlapping Leaf Spring Mill Box 6,500/pcs $3,374.80  $109.92
PL1012A-CL
List Price List Price
PL1012A-CL Push Pin Mill 2,000/pcs $520.80 $86.16
PL315
List Price List Price
PL315 Plunger Mill ox 2,000/pcs $739.20 $94.96
HNPATI-XXX PT350L48 PT342800 PT349L
List Price List Price
HNP411-XXX Pull Tab White or Black 2,500/pcs $12,760.00 $568.40
PT342S00 Clear Pull Tab Clear Box 1,700/pcs $444 .31 $84.14
PT350L48 Pull Tab Black Box 4,000/pcs $457.60 $69.44
PT349L Pull Tab Black Box 8,500/pcs $2,700.28 $89.77
_5/16"
o | RIVETS h
FS627
List Price List Price
FS527 Rivet Mill Box 10,000/pcs  $1.592.80 $73.93
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RL478PNA RL478S RL836PW - ROLLER RL3439B RL3438P
RLB36AH - AXLE

RL478P Composite Roller Mill 2,500/box $5,280.00 $269.20
RL478PNA Plastic Roller Mill Box 2,500/box $4,290.00 $229.60

RL478S Steel Roller Mill Box 2,500/box $12,650.00 $564.00
RL836PW Plastic Roller White Box 3,000/Box $1,021.68 $92.06
RL836AH Steel Axle Mill Box 10,000/Box $2,112.00 $79.12
RL3439B Roller Mill Box 600/box $5,113.68 $907.28
RL3438P Plastic Roller Mill Box 600/Box $2,325.84 $442.64
RL3438S Steel Roller (not shown) Mill Box 600/Box $3,666.96 $$666.16
RL3438SS Stainless Steel Roller (not shown) Mill Box 600/Box $8,461.20 $1,465.20

SCREEN FRAMES
j[:ﬁ / .3125|3?5 I|/ _3125._.3?5. / H -

~-4375—+ st = I _//

8225 ' "Il :
822 4 822 1.219 1071
3 o
| [ 4 / = ¥

L3 a0 (S 300 an - 481
AR155-16-12XXX EA56771-187-XXX EA56773-187-XXX EA56776-229-XXX EA56780-229-XXX EA56781-187-XXX
T T T T A
AR101-16-12XXX Screen Frame Standard 12.5' 112/pcs $1,293.64
AR101-24-12XXX Screen Frame C01,B16 12.5' Box 112/pcs $2,441.10
AR102-16-12XXX Screen Frame Standard 12.5' Box 128/pcs $1,419.08
AR102-24-12XXX Screen Frame CO01, B16 12.5' Box 128/pcs $2,662.96
AR105-16-12XXX Screen Frame Standard 12.5' Box 152/pcs $1,583.72
AR105-24-12XXX Screen Frame CO01, B16 12.5' Box 152/pcs $3,162.27
AR132-16-12XXX Flange Screen Frame Standard 12.5' Box 105/pcs $1,484.36
AR133-16-12XXX Flange Screen Frame Standard 12.5' Box 105/pcs $1,525.52
AR151-16-12XXX Lift Rail Standard 12.5 Box 80/pcs $1,463.40
AR152-16-12XXX Lift Rail Co1 12.5 Box 80/pcs $1,439.91
AR155-16-12XXX Lift Rail CO01, A22, L48 12.5 Box 70/pcs $1,200.56
EA56771-187-XXX Pile Rail Standard 159" Box 20/pcs $1,297.28
EA56773-187-XXX Pull Rail Standard 15.5 Box 20/pcs $1,274.24
EA56776-229-XXX Edge Stop Rail Standard 19’ Box 20/pcs $1,453.34
EA56780-229-XXX Flange Rail Standard 19’ Box 20/pcs $1,593.07
EA56781-187-XXX Short Flange Rail Standard 155" Box 20/pcs $1,365.57
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Standard Colors:

XXX in part numbers are
plece holders for Color Code

Black (L48) .
White (CO1) Clay (A22)
Bronze (B16) .

SCREEN FRAMES CONT.

Almond (A2%)

1.282 2 822 |

E = W B 4
300 300 -300

EA56795-187-XXX EA56796-204-XXX

822 C ‘
) '/
300 -

EA56800-204-XXX

VANRY

EA56797-204-XXX EA56798-204-XXX

1.282

l’ br7) 1116 / 56l %873 3 115 i

p ! N L 1 F
y . : A28 2 / 480 E

200

EA56801-204-XXX EA38654-156-XXX EA56778-204-XXX EA56788-209-XXX

A0
8. A

. I, ‘

EA16289-161-XXX EAT70TI-161-XXX EAT7010-161-XXX EAT749-161-XXX EA16282-161-XXX

=1l

EATI040-222-XXX EATIOA1-272-XXX

List Price

*Pricing Subject to Change

EA56795-187-XXX Latch Rail Standard 15.5' 20/pcs $1,633.25
EA56796-204-XXX Lift Rail w/Pile and Stop Standard 17" Box 20/pcs $1,566.73
EA56797-204-XXX Pile Rail Standard 17 Box 20/pcs $1,297.28
EA56799-204-XXX Stop Rail w/Pile Standard 17" Box 20/pcs $1,464.10
EA56800-204-XXX Stop Rail w/Pile Standard 17 Box 20/pcs $1,463.21
EA56801-204-XXX Lift Rail w/Pile Standard 17" Box 20/pcs $1,542.49
EA38654-156-XXX Casement Frame Standard 13’ Box 20/pcs $1,261.26
EA56778-204-XXX Screen Frame Standard 17° Box 20/ea $1,352.80
EA56788-209-XXX Casement Frame Standard 17.5 Box 20/pcs $1,721.03
SR121-19-100XXX 121 Steel Frame Standard 8.1" Box 20/pcs  $971.52
(No Black)
EA1749-161-XXX 199EXT Extruded Standard 13.5° Box 10/pcs  $1,248.77
Aluminum Frame
144EXT Extruded
EA16282-161-XXX Aluminum Frame with Standard 13.5' Box 10/pcs $1,267.90
Woolpile
EA16289-161-XXX 144EXT Extruded Standard  13.5° Box 10/pcs  $1,267.90
Aluminum Frame
MOOSE Extruded
EA17011-161-XXX Aluminum Frame with Standard 13.5' Box 10/pcs $1,816.44
Woolpile
EA17010-161-XXX MHISIOEIE Erdinve Standard 13.5' Box 10/pcs  $1,747.60
Aluminum Frame
EA17040-133-XXX Ex””di‘ja’::m'””m See Chart iza” Box 10/pcs $633.68
EA17041-133-XXX Z 3R ECE NG See Chart 133" Box 10/pcs $599.77

Frame
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SCREEN MESH

Contact Inside Sales for Availabilty
Two-Week Lead Time

1-800-949-4174
www.RITESCREEN.com
insidesales@ritescreen.com

CHAR FIBER MESH * See page 6 for upgraded

mesh options

s [wo [wr | rov [ [ooerico [l rarr [ wion [ oo [ parer [ wiow [coreee

MSFG24X100-L00 24" $177.58 MSFG24X600-L00 24" $712.80 MSFG24X100-F32 24" $185.98 MSFG24X600-F32 24" $726.00

MSFG26X100-L00 26" $192.37 MSFG26X600-L00 26" $772.20 MSFG26X100-F32 26" $201.47 MSFG26X600-F32 26" $786.50

MSFG28X100-L00 28" $207.17 MSFG28X600-L00 28" $831.60 MSFG28X100-F32 28" $216.97 MSFG28X600-F32 28" $847.00

MSFG30X100-L00 30" $221.97 MSFG30X600-L00 30" $891.00 MSFG30X100-F32 30" $232.47 MSFG30X600-F32 30" $907.50

MSFG32X100-L00 32" $236.77 MSFG32X600-L00 32" $950.40 MSFG32X100-F32 32" $247.97 MSFG32X600-F32 32" $968.00

MSFG34X100-L00 34" $251.57 MSFG34X600-L00 34" $1,009.80 MSFG34X100-F32 34" $263.47 MSFG34X600-F32 34" $1,028.50
MSFG36X100-L00 36" $266.36 MSFG36X600-L00 36" $1,069.20 MSFG36X100-F32 36" $278.96 MSFG36X600-F32 36" $1,089.00
MSFG38X100-L00 38" $281.16 MSFG38X600-L00 38" $1,128.60 MSFG38X100-F32 38" $294.46 MSFG38X600-F32 38" $1,149.50
MSFG40X100-L00 40" $295.96 MSFG40X600-L00 40" $1,188.00 MSFG40X100-F32 40" $309.96 MSFG40X600-F32 40" $1,210.00
MSFG42X100-L00 42" $310.76 MSFG42X600-L00 42" $1,247.40 MSFG42X100-F32 42" $325.46 MSFG42X600-F32 42" $1,270.50
MSFG44X100-L00 44" $325.56 MSFG44X600-L00 44" $1,306.80 MSFG44X100-F32 44" $340.96 MSFG44X600-F32 44" $1,331.00
MSFG46X100-L00 46" $340.35 MSFG46X600-L00 46" $1,366.20 MSFG46X100-F32 46" $356.45 MSFG46X600-F32 46" $1,391.50
MSFG48X100-L00 48" $355.15 MSFG48X600-L00 48" $1,425.60 MSFG48X100-F32 48" $371.95 MSFG48X600-F32 48" $1,452.00
MSFG50X100-L00 50" $369.95 MSFG50X600-L00 50" $1,485.00 MSFG50X100-F32 50" $387.45 MSFG50X600-F32 50" $1,512.50
MSFG52X100-L00 52" $384.75 MSFG52X600-L00 52" $1,544.40 MSFG52X100-F32 52" $402.95 MSFG52X600-F32 52" $1,573.00
MSFG54X100-L00 54" $399.55 MSFG54X600-L00 54" $1,603.80 MSFG54X100-F32 54" $418.45 MSFG54X600-F32 54" $1,633.50
MSFG56X100-L00 56" $414.34 MSFG56X600-L00 56" $1,663.20 MSFG56X100-F32 56" $433.94 MSFG56X600-F32 56" $1,694.00
MSFG58X100-L00 58" $429.14 MSFG58X600-L00 58" $1,722.60 MSFG58X100-F32 58" $449.44 MSFG58X600-F32 58" $1,754.50
MSFG60X100-L00 60" $443.94 MSFG60X600-L00 60" $1,782.00 MSFG60X100-F32 60" $464.94 MSFG60X600-F32 60" $1,815.00
MSFG62X100-L00 62" $458.74 MSFG62X600-L00 62" $1,841.40 MSFG62X100-F32 62" $480.44 MSFG62X600-F32 62" $1,875.50
MSFG64X100-L00 64" $473.54 MSFG64X600-L00 64" $1,900.80 MSFG64X100-F32 64" $495.94 MSFG64X600-F32 64" $1,936.00
MSFG66X100-L00 66" $488.33 MSFG66X600-L00 66" $1,960.20 MSFG66X100-F32 66" $511.43 MSFG66X600-F32 66" $1,996.50
MSFG68X100-L00 68" $503.13 MSFG68X600-L00 68" $2,019.60 MSFG68X100-F32 68" $526.93 MSFG68X600-F32 68" $2,057.00
MSFG70X100-L00 70" $517.93 MSFG70X600-L00 70" $2,079.00 MSFG70X100-F32 70" $542.43 MSFG70X600-F32 70" $2,117.50
MSFG72X100-L00 72" $532.73 MSFG72X600-L00 72" $2,138.40 MSFG72X100-F32 72" $557.93 MSFG72X600-F32 72" $2,178.00
MSFG74X100-L00 74" $547.53 MSFG74X600-L00 74" $2,197.80 MSFG74X100-F32 74" $573.43 MSFG74X600-F32 74" $2,238.50
MSFG76X100-L00 76" $562.32 MSFG76X600-L00 76" $2,257.20 MSFG76X100-F32 76" $588.92 MSFG76X600-F32 76" $2,299.00
MSFG78X100-L00 78" $577.12 MSFG78X600-L00 78" $2,316.60 MSFG78X100-F32 78" $604.42 MSFG78X600-F32 78" $2,359.50
MSFG80X100-L00 80" $591.92 MSFG80X600-L00 80" $2,376.00 MSFG80X100-F32 80" $619.92 MSFG80X600-F32 80" $2,420.00
MSFG82X100-L00 82" $606.72 MSFG82X600-L00 82" $2,435.40 MSFG82X100-F32 82" $635.42 MSFG82X600-F32 82" $2,480.50
MSFG84X100-L00 84" $621.52 MSFG84X600-L00 84" $2,494.80 MSFG84X100-F32 84" $650.92 MSFG84X600-F32 84" $2,541.00
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SCREEN MESH

Contact Inside Sales for Availabilty
Two-Week Lead Time

1-800-949-4174
www.RITESCREEN.com
insidesales@ritescreen.com

ALUMINUM WIRE MESH

ALUMINUM BLACK - 100’ ALUMINUM CHARCOAL - 100’ ALUMINUM BRITE - 100’
s [wior [ vl potv [ wian [eerico [l P wiow ot

MSAL18X100-L48 18" $248.82 MSAL18X100-L00 18" $248.82 MSAL18X100-S01 18" $237.20
MSAL20X100-L48 20" $276.47 MSAL20X100-L00 20" $276.47 MSAL20X100-S01 20" $263.56
MSAL22X100-L48 22" $304.11 MSAL22X100-L00 22" $304.11 MSAL22X100-S01 22" $289.92
MSAL24X100-L48 24" $331.76 MSAL24X100-L00 24" $331.76 MSAL24X100-S01 24" $316.27
MSAL26X100-L48 26" $359.41 MSAL26X100-L00 26" $359.41 MSAL26X100-S01 26" $342.63
MSAL28X100-L48 28" $387.05 MSAL28X100-L00 28" $387.05 MSAL28X100-S01 28" $368.98
MSAL30X100-L48 30" $414.70 MSAL30X100-L00 30" $414.70 MSAL30X100-S01 30" $395.34
MSAL32X100-L48 32" $442.35 MSAL32X100-L00 32" $442.35 MSAL32X100-S01 32" $421.70
MSAL34X100-L48 34" $469.99 MSAL34X100-L00 34" $469.99 MSAL34X100-S01 34" $448.05
MSAL36X100-L48 36" $497.64 MSAL36X100-L00 36" $497.64 MSAL36X100-S01 36" $474.41
MSAL38X100-L48 38" $525.29 MSAL38X100-L00 38" $525.29 MSAL38X100-S01 38" $500.76
MSAL40X100-L48 40" $552.93 MSAL40X100-L00 40" $552.93 MSAL40X100-S01 40" $527.12
MSAL42X100-L48 42" $580.58 MSAL42X100-L00 42" $580.58 MSAL42X100-S01 42" $553.48
MSAL44X100-L48 44" $608.23 MSAL44X100-L00 44" $608.23 MSAL44X100-S01 44" $579.83
MSAL46X100-L48 46" $635.87 MSAL46X100-L00 46" $635.87 MSAL46X100-S01 46" $606.19
MSAL48X100-L48 48" $663.52 MSAL48X100-L00 48" $663.52 MSAL48X100-S01 48" $632.54
MSAL50X100-L48 50" $746.17 MSAL50X100-L00 50" $746.17 MSAL50X100-S01 50" $713.90
MSAL52X100-L48 52" $776.01 MSAL52X100-L00 52" $776.01 MSAL52X100-S01 52" $742.46
MSAL54X100-L48 54" $805.86 MSAL54X100-L00 54" $805.86 MSAL54X100-S01 54" $771.01
MSAL56X100-L48 56" $835.71 MSAL56X100-L00 56" $835.71 MSAL56X100-S01 56" $799.57
MSAL58X100-L48 58" $865.55 MSAL58X100-L00 58" $865.55 MSAL58X100-S01 58" $828.12
MSAL60X100-L48 60" $895.40 MSAL60X100-L00 60" $895.40 MSAL60X100-S01 60" $856.68
MSAL62X100-L48 62" $925.25 MSAL62X100-L00 62" $925.25 MSAL62X100-S01 62" $885.24
MSAL64X100-L48 64" $955.09 MSAL64X100-L00 64" $955.09 MSAL64X100-S01 64" $913.79
MSAL66X100-L48 66" $984.94 MSAL66X100-L00 66" $984.94 MSAL66X100-S01 66" $942.35
MSAL68X100-L48 68" $1,014.79 MSAL68X100-L00 68" $1,014.79 MSAL68X100-S01 68" $970.90
MSAL70X100-L48 70" $1,044.63 MSAL70X100-L00 70" $1,044.63 MSAL70X100-S01 70" $999.46
MSAL72X100-L48 72" $1,074.48 MSAL72X100-L00 72" $1,074.48 MSAL72X100-S01 72" $1,028.02
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RITESCREEN

SCREEN MESH

Contact Inside Sales for Availabilty
Two-Week Lead Time

1-800-949-4174
www.RITESCREEN.com
insidesales@ritescreen.com

ALUMINUM WIRE MESH

ALUMINUM BLACK - 300’ ALUMINUM CHARCOAL - 300’ ALUMINUM BRITE - 300’
s [wiow [ el potv [ wian [erico [l P wiow Lot

MSAL18X300-L48 18" $746.46 MSAL18X300-L00 18" $746.46 MSAL18X300-S01 18" $711.61

MSAL20X300-L48 20" $829.40 MSAL20X300-L00 20" $829.40 MSAL20X300-S01 20" $790.68

MSAL22X300-L48 22" $912.34 MSAL22X300-L00 22" $912.34 MSAL22X300-S01 22" $869.75

MSAL24X300-L48 24" $995.28 MSAL24X300-L00 24" $995.28 MSAL24X300-S01 24" $948.82

MSAL26X300-L48 26" $1,078.22 MSAL26X300-L00 26" $1,078.22 MSAL26X300-S01 26" $1,027.88
MSAL28X300-L48 28" $1,161.16 MSAL28X300-L00 28" $1,161.16 MSAL28X300-S01 28" $1,106.95
MSAL30X300-L48 30" $1,244.10 MSAL30X300-L00 30" $1,244.10 MSAL30X300-S01 30" $1,186.02
MSAL32X300-L48 32" $1,327.04 MSAL32X300-L00 32" $1,327.04 MSAL32X300-S01 32" $1,265.09
MSAL34X300-L48 34" $1,409.98 MSAL34X300-L00 34" $1,409.98 MSAL34X300-S01 34" $1,344.16
MSAL36X300-L48 36" $1,492.92 MSAL36X300-L00 36" $1,492.92 MSAL36X300-S01 36" $1,423.22
MSAL38X300-L48 38" $1,575.86 MSAL38X300-L00 38" $1,575.86 MSAL38X300-S01 38" $1,502.29
MSAL40X300-L48 40" $1,658.80 MSAL40X300-L00 40" $1,658.80 MSAL40X300-S01 40" $1,581.36
MSAL42X300-L48 42" $1,741.74 MSAL42X300-L00 42" $1,741.74 MSAL42X300-S01 42" $1,660.43
MSAL44X300-L48 44" $1,824.68 MSAL44X300-L00 44" $1,824.68 MSAL44X300-S01 44" $1,739.50
MSAL46X300-L48 46" $1,907.62 MSAL46X300-L00 46" $1,907.62 MSAL46X300-S01 46" $1,818.56
MSAL48X300-L48 48" $1,990.56 MSAL48X300-L00 48" $1,990.56 MSAL48X300-S01 48" $1,897.63
MSAL50X300-L48 50" $2,238.50 MSAL50X300-L00 50" $2,238.50 MSAL50X300-S01 50" $2,141.70
MSAL52X300-L48 52" $2,328.04 MSAL52X300-L00 52" $2,328.04 MSAL52X300-S01 52" $2,227.37
MSAL54X300-L48 54" $2,417.58 MSAL54X300-L00 54" $2,417.58 MSAL54X300-S01 54" $2,313.04
MSAL56X300-L48 56" $2,507.12 MSAL56X300-L00 56" $2,507.12 MSAL56X300-S01 56" $2,398.70
MSAL58X300-L48 58" $2,596.66 MSAL58X300-L00 58" $2,596.66 MSAL58X300-S01 58" $2,484.37
MSAL60X300-L48 60" $2,686.20 MSAL60X300-L00 60" $2,686.20 MSAL60X300-S01 60" $2,570.04
MSAL62X300-L48 62" $2,775.74 MSAL62X300-L00 62" $2,775.74 MSAL62X300-S01 62" $2,655.71
MSAL64X300-L48 64" $2,865.28 MSAL64X300-L00 64" $2,865.28 MSAL64X300-S01 64" $2,741.38
MSAL66X300-L48 66" $2,954.82 MSAL66X300-L00 66" $2,954.82 MSAL66X300-S01 66" $2,827.04
MSAL68X300-L48 68" $3,044.36 MSAL68X300-L00 68" $3,044.36 MSAL68X300-S01 68" $2,912.71
MSAL70X300-L48 70" $3,133.90 MSAL70X300-L00 70" $3,133.90 MSAL70X300-S01 70" $2,998.38
MSAL72X300-L48 72" $3,223.44 MSAL72X300-L00 72" $3,223.44 MSAL72X300-S01 72" $3,084.05
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ALL AVAILABLE MESH TYPES & SIZES

STANDARD FIBERGLASS MSFG ALUM TINY INSECT SCREEN MSTI

SUNTEX 95 MSSES

100 FT  CHAR(LOO) SQFT LIST ~ $0.8879 100 FT  BLACK(L48) SQFT LIST  $3.4900 90 FT BLACK(L48) SQFT LIST $6.6700
100 FT  GREY(F32) SQFTLIST  $0.9298 AVAILABLE WIDTHS 90FT  STUCCO(AS53) SQFTLIST  $6.6700

AVAILABLE WIDTHS 36-48-60-72

24-26-28-30-32-34-36-38-40-42-44-46-48-50-52-
54-56-58-60-62-64-68-70-72-74-76-78-80-82-84

90 FT DK BRZ(B35) SQFT LIST $6.6700
90 FT WHITE(CO01) SQFT LIST $6.6700
PETSCREEN MSPT 90 FT  WHT/GRY(CF1) SQFT LIST $6.6700

100 FT BLACK(L48) SQFT LIST ~ $3.4900 90 FT SAND(A52) SQFT LIST $6.6700
100 FT GREY(F32) SQFT LIST $3.4900 90 FT ALPACA(A50) SOFT LIST $6.6700
AVAILABLE WIDTHS 90 FT  CHESTNUT(B10) SQFT LIST $6.6700
30-36-48-60 (72 & 96 IN BLACK ONLY) 90 FT MOCHA(B09) SQFT LIST $6.6700
90 FT CARBON(F05) SQFT LIST $6.6700

(100ft) 24-28-30-32-36-40-42-48-60-72-84-96-
108 TUFFSCREEN POLY MSTS AVAILABLE WIDTHS

100 FT BLACK(L48) SQFT LIST 3.2600
(600ft) 18-20-22-24-26-28-30-32-34-36-38-40-42- CK(L48) S S S 126

BETTERVUE MSBV
100 FT CHAR(LOO) SQFT LIST  $1.1300
600 FTROM  CHAR(LOO) SQOFT LIST ~ $.7137
AVAILABLE WIDTHS

44-86-48-50-52-54-56-59-60-62-64-66-68-70-72
36-48-60-72-84-96-108-120-132
90FT  BLACK(L48) SQFTLIST  $7.1800
100 FT CHAR(LOO) SQFT LIST  $2.0400 90FT  STUCCO(AS53) SQFT LIST  $7.1800
300 FTROM  CHAR(LOO) SQFT LIST ~ $1.6896 100 FT  BLACK(L48) SQFT LIST = $10.5400 90FT DK BRZ(B35)SQFTLIST  $7.1800
90FT  WHITE(CO1) SQFTLIST  $7.1800
24-30-36-48-60-72 36-48-60 90 FT  WHT/GRY(CF1) SQFT LIST ~ $7.1800
90FT  SAND(A52)SQFTLIST  $7.1800
100 FT  BRONZE(B16) SQFT LIST ~ $11.7900 :Z ': cﬁI;ZATZﬁ(:(:)o?S;TFTUZ; z;:zzz
T e ——
24-30-36-42-48-60-72

100FT  BRITE(SO1) SQFT LIST  $1.5800 90FT  CARBON(FO5)SQFTLIST  $7.1800

18-20-22-24-26-28-30-32-34-36-38-40-42-44-46- 100 FT CHAR(LOO) SQFT LIST ~ $3.1600 126
48-50-52-54-56-58-60-62-64-68-70-72
AVAILABLE WIDTHS

36-48-60-72-84-96 SOLAR INSECT SCREENING MSSI

100 FT ~ CHAR(LOO) SQFT LIST $3.1600
100 FT  CHAR(LOO) SQFT LIST ~ $1.3500 100 FT GREY(F32) SQFT LIST $3.1600
100 FT  GREY(F32) SQFTLIST ~ $1.3900 100 FT  BLACK(L48) SQFT LIST $4.0100 100 FT ~ BRONZE(B16) SQFT LIST  $3.1600

100 FT  BROWN(B0O) SQFT LIST ~ $4.0100
36-48-60-72-78-84-90-96-102-108-132-CHAR 100FT  GREY(F32) SQFT LIST $4.0100 36-48-60-72-84-96

ONLY-66-78-90-102-132 SP REQUEST 120 CHAR
100 FT BEIGE(A12) SQFT LIST $4.0100

PER SOLAR SCREENIN M
FIBERGLASS 20 X 20 NO-SEE-UM MSNF 100 FT STUCCO(A53) SQFT LIST $4.0100 L e e = i

100 FT CHAR(LOO) SQFT LIST $4.8700
100 FT CHAR (LOO)SQFT LIST $2.1800 100 FT DK BRZ (B35)SQFT LIST $4.0100 (o

AVAILABLE WIDTHS AVAILABLE WIDTHS

36-48-60-84

100 FT GREY(F32) SQFT LIST $2.2200
AVAILABLE WIDTHS 36-48-60-72-96-120

36-48-60-72-84-96-108-132-CHAR ONLY-96-108-
132 SP REQUEST 120 CHAR
100FT  BLACK(L48)SQFTLIST  $4.9900
100 FT  BROWN(BOO) SQFT LIST  $4.9900
100 FT  BLACK(L48) SQFT LIST  $3.5300 100FT  GREY(F32)SQFTLIST  $4.9900
100FT  BEIGE(A12) SQFTLIST  $4.9900
36-48-60-72-84-96-108-120-132 100 FT ~ STUCCO(AS53) SQFT LIST $4.9900

100 FT DK BRZ(B35) SQFT LIST $4.9900
AVAILABLE WIDTHS
36-48-60-72-96-120

Part Number =

Mesh type abbreviation + width + X + length + dash color code
Example: MSNP36X100-148
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SPFRD130-BX-L
SPFRD135-BX-L
SPFRD140-BX-L
SPFRD150-BX-L
SPFRD160-BX-L
SPFRD165-BX-L
SPFRD170-BX-L
SPFRD175-BX-L

FG-SP125X1800-L
FG-SP130X1800-L
FG-SP135X1600-L
FG-SP140X1350-L
FG-SP145X1350-L
FG-SP150X1300-L
FG-SP155X1300-L
FG-SP160X1200-L
FG-SP165X1100-L
FG-SP175X1000-L
FG-SP185X850-L
FG-SP190X800-L
FG-SP200X700-L
FG-SP210X650-L
FG-SP220X600-L

FG-HSP125X1800L
FG-HSP130X1800L
FG-HSP135X1600L
FG-HSP140X1350L
FG-HSP145X1350L
FG-HSP150X1300L
FG-HSP155X1300L
FG-HSP160X1200L
FG-HSP165X1100L
FG-HSP175X1000L
FG-HSP185X850L
FG-HSP190X800L
FG-HSP200X700L
FG-HSP210X650L
FG-HSP220X600L

www.RiteScreen.com | 1-800-949-4174 | InsideSales@RiteScreen.com

Foam Spline

.130" Diameter Foam Spline Black

.135" Diameter Foam Spline Black

.140" Diameter Foam Spline Black

.150" Diameter Foam Spline Black

.160" Diameter Foam Spline Black

.165" Diameter Foam Spline Black

.170" Diameter Foam Spline Black

.175" Diameter Foam Spline Black

Vinyl Spline

.125" SLD RND RIB SPLN 1800FT 0.125
.130" SLD RND RIB SPLN 1800FT 0.130
.135" SLD RND RIB SPLN 1600FT 0.135
.140" SLD RND RIB SPLN 1350FT 0.140
.135" SLD RND RIB SPLN 1350FT 0.145
.150" SLD RND RIB SPLN 1300FT 0.150
.155" SLD RND RIB SPLN 1300FT 0.155
.160" SLD RND RIB SPLN 1200FT 0.160
.165" SLD RND RIB SPLN 1100FT 0.165
.175" SLD RND RIB SPLN 1000FT 0.175
.185" SLD RND RIB SPLN 850FT 0.185
.190" SLD RND RIB SPLN 800FT 0.190
.200" SLD RND RIB SPLN 700FT 0.200
.210" SLD RND RIB SPLN 650FT 0.210
.220" SLD RND RIB SPLN 600FT 0.220
.125" HOL RND RIB SPLN 1800FT 0.125
.130" HOL RND RIB SPLN 1800FT 0.130
.135" HOL RND RIB SPLN 1600FT 0.135
140" HOL RND RIB SPLN 1350FT 0.140
.135" HOL RND RIB SPLN 1350FT 0.145
.150" HOL RND RIB SPLN 1300FT 0.150
.155" HOL RND RIB SPLN 1300FT 0.155
.160" HOL RND RIB SPLN 1200FT 0.160
.165" HOL RND RIB SPLN 1100FT 0.165
.175" HOL RND RIB SPLN 1000FT 0.175
.185" HOL RND RIB SPLN 850FT 0.185
.190" HOL RND RIB SPLN 800FT 0.190
.200" HOL RND RIB SPLN 700FT 0.200
.210" HOL RND RIB SPLN 650FT 0.210
.220" HOL RND RIB SPLN 600FT 0.220

8,000 Box

8,000 Box
8,000 Box
6,000 Box
6,000 Box
6,000 Box
5,000 Box
5,000 Box

Solid Round Rib
Solid Round Rib
Solid Round Rib
Solid Round Rib
Solid Round Rib
Solid Round Rib
Solid Round Rib
Solid Round Rib
Solid Round Rib
Solid Round Rib
Solid Round Rib
Solid Round Rib
Solid Round Rib
Solid Round Rib
Solid Round Rib

Hollow Round Rib
Hollow Round Rib
Hollow Round Rib
Hollow Round Rib
Hollow Round Rib
Hollow Round Rib
Hollow Round Rib
Hollow Round Rib
Hollow Round Rib
Hollow Round Rib
Hollow Round Rib
Hollow Round Rib
Hollow Round Rib
Hollow Round Rib
Hollow Round Rib

8,000
8,000
8,000
6,000
6,000
6,000
5,000
5,000

1800'
1800'
1600'
1600'
1350
1350'
1300'
1300
1100'
1000’
850"
800"
700'
650'
600"

1800'
1800
1600’
1600'
1350'
1350
1300'
1300'
1100'
1000’
850
800"
700'
650"
600'

[ fir [ owciptn | Golor | Longtr | Uow | arv | Latprice |

$506.88
$598.40
$612.48
$559.68
$570.24
$580.80
$492.80
$528.00

$162.38
$162.38
$158.86
$158.86
$154.46
$154.46
$153.58
$153.58
$150.06
$148.30
$145.66
$144.78
$143.02
$142.14
$141.26

$162.38
$162.38
$158.86
$158.86
$154.46
$154.46
$153.58
$153.58
$150.06
$148.30
$145.66
$144.78
$143.02
$142.14
$141.26
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5610497
I N N vl
Bulk 100 Pack
SG10497 Spring & Dog Assembly 5,000/pcs $3,493.60 $127.87
SG412 Plunger Spring Bag 10,000/bag $572.00 $63.72

STRIKES

HB-115-7 HB-1115-3 HB-115-9
List Price
HB-1115-7 Standard Strike Bag 100/box $498.00
HB-1115-3 Standard Strike Bag Box 100/box $498.00
HB-1115-9 Standard Strike Bag Box 100/box $498.00

| Woolpile h

WP3XX187X380-F WP7XX187X500-F

WPTF187X250
e owpton | coor | Longtn | vow | anv | iprice
WP3XX187X380-F .380" High Pile Standard 4,000' Box 4,000’ $1,152.80
WP7XX187X500-F .500" High Woolpile Standard 1,500 Roll 1,500' $448.80
WPTF187X250 Foam, T-Slot Natural 1,000’ Box 1,000’ $1,146.64
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SMOOTH TRIM COIL

] RITESCREEN

AS16X24X50C01B

RITESCREEN

a_—.

24 inch X 50 feet

60.96 CM X 15.24 M

Standard White

e T i T oo | bengtn | vom | usterice |

AS16X24X50C01B

24" X 50" Trim Coil White 50’

www.RiteScreen.com | 1-800-949-4174 | InsideSales@RiteScreen.com

Box $560

.00

*Pricing Subject to Change
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